

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
2	80/20 INC	MS-3100 -80/20	15 S M8 DOUBLE ANCHOR T-NU	382	\$3.19	\$1,218.58
3	80/20 INC	2190 -80/20	.	51	\$8.27	\$421.59
4	80/20 INC	MS-1501 X 145II	1.5 X 1.5 MONO-SLOT T-SLOTTE	12	\$28.59	\$343.08
5	80/20 INC	MS-3282 -80/20	15 S DROP IN T-NUT 5/16-18 THI	200	\$1.02	\$203.52
6	80/20 INC	HA6420701-E-R	80/20 BOM	1	\$170.50	\$170.50
7	80/20 INC	MS-3375 -80/20	10 S DROP IN T-NUT 10-32 THRE	178	\$0.80	\$142.40
8	80/20 INC	MS-4113 -80/20	10 S 4 HOLE INSIDE CORNER BF	52	\$1.92	\$99.86
9	80/20 INC	2129 -80/20	80/20 BASE PLAT	15	\$4.75	\$71.25
10	80/20 INC	CM11-072715	8370 @ 4.50IN	2	\$32.35	\$64.70
11	80/20 INC	CM12-072715	8370 @ 4.50IN	2	\$32.35	\$64.70
12	80/20 INC	MS-1517 X 145II	1.5 X 1.5 T-SLOTTED QUARTER	2	\$26.82	\$53.64
13	80/20 INC	MS-4338 -80/20	15 S 8 HOLE INSIDE CORNER GI	10	\$4.92	\$49.23
14	80/20 INC	MS-2051 -80/20	15 SERIES STANDARD SLIDING	16	\$3.03	\$48.46
15	80/20 INC	HA6456101	80/20 BOM	1	\$36.61	\$36.61
16	80/20 INC	3320 -80/20	.	51	\$0.41	\$20.81
17	80/20 INC	MS-2111 -80/20	15 S T-SLOT COVER GRAY 72.5"	63	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	80/20 INC	MS-1504 X 145II	1.5 X 1.5 BI-SLOT OPPOSITE T-S	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	ADSENS	BM-18	ADSENS 1/8" AIR MUFFLER	52	\$0.52	\$27.17
20	ADSENS	HFTO-38	ADSENS HFTO-38 3/8 HI FLOW M	9	\$1.38	\$12.38
21	ADSENS	SCM-48	ADSENS SCM-48 1/2 SPEED COI	3	\$3.62	\$10.86
22	ADSENS	HFTO-48	ADSENS HFTO-48 FANTO MUFF	2	\$1.90	\$3.81
23	ADSENS	HFSM-68	ADSENS HFSM-68	1	\$3.69	\$3.69
24	ADSENS	RM-28	.	3	\$0.86	\$2.57
25	AIGNEP U	89110-04-06	ALPHA 89110-04-06 SW ELBOW	9	\$2.89	\$26.01
26	Air Draulic	V-4332	VERSA V-4332	3	\$10.23	\$30.68
27	AIRLINE F	R986V02038	RINEER R986V02038	6	\$212.04	\$1,272.24
28	AIRLINE F	R986V00001	RINEER R986V00001	6	\$28.34	\$170.04
29	AIRLINE F	R986V02441	RINEER R986V02441	6	\$27.05	\$162.30
30	AIRLINE F	R986V02443	RINEER R986V02443	6	\$9.61	\$57.66
31	AIRLINE F	1/4-20 X 6 SHCS	IPSCO SHSC-1/420X6 CAP SCRE	15	\$2.10	\$31.46
32	AIRLINE F	SHSC 10-24 X .7	* SHSC1024X.75	37	\$0.11	\$3.98
33	AIRLINE F	SHHSS#8X1/2	IPSCO SHHSS#8X1/2 SLOTTED	25	\$0.06	\$1.60
34	AIRLINE F	SHSC 10-24 X 2	LINC SHSC-1024X2.25 SCREW	119	\$0.01	\$1.01
35	AIRLINE F	SHSC 1/4-20 X 2	* SHSC-1/420X2 CAP SCREW 2	96	\$0.00	\$0.00
36	AIRWAY M	5502-4-8	AIR-WAY 5502-4-8 ST. ELBOW	226	\$2.54	\$574.04
37	AIRWAY M	6801-16-12-NW	(MJ-MB 90D	26	\$4.07	\$105.80
38	AIRWAY M	1404-2-2	AIRW 1404-2-2 SWV MALE CONN	111	\$0.59	\$65.43
39	AIRWAY M	6801-LL-8-8-NW	AIRW 6801-LL-8-8 NWO EX LG E	10	\$2.32	\$23.20
40	AIRWAY M	5500-4-4	AIRWAY 5500-4-4 PIPE M ELBOV	9	\$1.02	\$9.18
41	AIRWAY M	6400-4-6-O	AIRW 6400-4-6-0 JIC ORING CON	9	\$0.72	\$6.48
42	AIRWAY M	6405-8-6-O	AIRW 6405-8-6-0 MALE ORG AD/	3	\$1.09	\$3.26

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
43	AIRWAY M	5404-8-6	AIRW 5404-8-6 PIPE NIP	1	\$1.10	\$1.10
44	AIRWAY M	5605-6-6-6	AIRW 5605-6-6-6 PIPE TEE	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
45	AIRWAY M	5404-6-6	AIRW 5404-6-6 PIPE NIP	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
46	AIRWAY M	6809-12-12-NWC	MB-FJS 90D	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
47	ALA INDU	951A0102H08	YUKEN 951A0102H08 FRICK CO	76	\$11.30	\$858.43
48	ALA INDU	F-DSG-03-3C2-D	YUKEN D05 DIRECTIONAL CON	7	\$117.20	\$820.40
49	ALA INDU	F-DSG-03-3C2-A	YUKEN D05 DIRECTIONAL CON	3	\$133.24	\$399.71
50	ALA INDU	DSG-03-3C4-D1	YUKEN DSG-03-3C4-D12-5090	1	\$106.92	\$106.92
51	ALA INDU	951A0103H05	YUKEN 951A0103H05 FRICK CO	10	\$10.50	\$105.00
52	ALA INDU	951A0102H20	YUKEN 951A0102H20 SEAL KIT	17	\$5.05	\$85.86
53	ALA INDU	951A0102H05	YUKEN 951A0102H05 FRICK CO	7	\$10.45	\$73.16
54	ALA INDU	TB3-6090	YUKEN TB3-6090 TERMINAL BO	1	\$13.33	\$13.33
55	ALA INDU	TAG-951A0113H	YUKEN VALVE TAG	3	\$1.00	\$3.00
56	ALKON C	S2037	VALVE	10	\$168.74	\$1,687.41
57	ALKON C	S2037	VALVE	6	\$168.74	\$1,012.44
58	ALLENAIR	S3/8	.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
59	ALLIED W	B38	0154038 AWCO B38 A/W BANT	2	\$4.86	\$9.72
60	Anchor Fla	W35-40U	ANCHOR W35-40-U	2	\$63.97	\$127.94
61	Anchor Fla	W48-24-24U	ANCHOR W48-24-24U FLANGE	2	\$46.91	\$93.82
62	ANDERSC	06103-04	AMC 06103-04 1/4 COUPL	312	\$0.46	\$143.52
63	ANDERSC	06110-0806	AMC 06110-0806 1/2X3/8 BUSH	150	\$0.65	\$96.98
64	ANDERSC	06101-08	AMC 1/2" NPT TEE	1	\$3.65	\$3.65
65	ANDERSC	06112-06	AMC 06112-06 3/8 NIPPLE	74	\$0.00	\$0.00
66	ANDERSC	06102-04	AMC 06102-04 1/4"NPT CROSS	5	\$0.00	\$0.00
67	APPLIED	480S-120	TOMER MICROSTROBE	1	\$69.71	\$69.71
68	APPLIED	3911873170	PARK DV35-K-209 REMOTE OPE	32	\$114.52	\$3,664.64
69	APPLIED	SAS-5402F-1	AMETEK SAS-5402F-1 SOLENOI	98	\$15.04	\$1,473.52
70	APPLIED	2418-5089-290	ARO 2418-5089-290 CYLINDER	6	\$115.77	\$694.61
71	APPLIED	088DU056-MOD	GARLOCK 088DU056-MOD BUSH	8	\$61.67	\$493.36
72	APPLIED	H24508-250R	WH H24508-250R	248	\$1.69	\$419.12
73	APPLIED	H43608	WEATHERHEAD HOSE	30	\$2.35	\$70.55
74	APPLIED	BN22	DIXON BN22 BRASS HOSE FITTI	86	\$0.71	\$61.06
75	APPLIED	43016U-676	W/H 43016U-676	2	\$30.36	\$60.72
76	APPLIED	43008U-668	WH 43008U-668 JIC SWIVEL CPL	3	\$17.36	\$52.08
77	APPLIED	2-1/2RED FLEXT	GOODYEAR 2-1/2RED FLEXTRA	5	\$10.25	\$51.25
78	APPLIED	7515X12	WEAT 7515X12	5	\$9.73	\$48.65
79	APPLIED	VAE2.NO 3/4	DYQU VAE2.NO 3/4	1	\$44.98	\$44.98
80	APPLIED	056DU036	GARB 056DU036 BUSHING	4	\$10.64	\$42.56
81	APPLIED	12121	VESCOR COUPLER	2	\$20.27	\$40.54
82	APPLIED	35751	LOVJ L150-1-1/4X5/16 COUP HAL	2	\$20.27	\$40.54
83	APPLIED	HVN4400-10	SCHRADER HAND VALVE	1	\$40.19	\$40.19

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
84	APPLIED	N400S	PARKER N400S 1/4 NEEDLE VAL	2	\$19.64	\$39.28
85	APPLIED	43016U-696	W/H 43016U-696	1	\$35.68	\$35.68
86	APPLIED	1610-BL	Lube fitting MA0191098	209	\$0.16	\$33.44
87	APPLIED	43008U-606	WH 43008U-606 JIC SWIVEL CPL	2	\$9.67	\$19.34
88	APPLIED	H00908	W/H GEN PURPOSE 100R6 HOS	10	\$1.87	\$18.70
89	APPLIED	C5315X20	WH C5315X20	4	\$4.48	\$17.93
90	APPLIED	C3529X12	WH C3529X12 NPT MALE ELB90	7	\$2.55	\$17.87
91	APPLIED	43008U-108	WH 43008U-108 RIGID MPT CPL	2	\$5.88	\$11.76
92	APPLIED	C3269X16X12	WH C3269X16X12 SAE M TO NP	3	\$2.44	\$7.32
93	APPLIED	04U-606	WH 04U-606 JIC SWIVEL HOSE (2	\$2.69	\$5.38
94	APPLIED	C5365X8	WH C5365X8 JIC MXSAE M ELB4	2	\$1.82	\$3.65
95	APPLIED	C3249X12X12	WH C3249X12X12 SAE M TO NP	2	\$1.70	\$3.40
96	APPLIED	C5129X8	WH C5129X8 JIC CAP	6	\$0.55	\$3.30
97	APPLIED	03 021	ORIN ORING 021 BLACK VITON	24	\$0.09	\$2.14
98	APPLIED	C5315X12X8	WH C5315X12X8 JIC M TO SAE M	1	\$1.51	\$1.51
99	APPLIED	C5315X4	WH C5315X4 JIC M TO SAE M	1	\$0.39	\$0.39
100	APPLIED	01 225	AS568 2-225 O-RING	10	\$0.02	\$0.19
101	APPLIED	C5405X2	WH C5405X2 JICMXNPTM ELB90	5	\$0.01	\$0.05
102	APPLIED	08U-104	WEATHERHEAD 08U-104	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
103	APPLIED	7033X16X12	WH 7033X16X12 SAE M TO SAE	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
104	APPLIED	C5205X10X6	W/H C5205X10X6	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
105	APPLIED	43020U-620	W/H 43020U-620	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
106	ARGO-HY	RPE3-04-3C11-C	ARGO VALVE	3	\$58.34	\$175.02
107	ARGO-HY	RPE3-062R21/0	HYTOS RPE3-062R21/01200-E12	4	\$41.17	\$164.68
108	ARO(PR)	A812SD-000-N	ARO A812SD-000-N VALVE	17	\$88.77	\$1,509.09
109	ARO(PR)	59900	ARO 59900 CIRCUIT, DELAY MO	2	\$163.35	\$326.70
110	ARO(PR)	116218-38	ARO 11621838 COIL - 24 VAC/12	19	\$10.32	\$196.08
111	ARO(PR)	A312SD-120-A	ARO A312SD120A VALVE	1	\$105.50	\$105.50
112	ARO(PR)	2320-5089-040	ARO 23205089040 ECONOM CYL	1	\$100.09	\$100.09
113	ARO(PR)	2320-5089-020	ARO 23205089020 ECONOM CYL	1	\$84.59	\$84.59
114	ARO(PR)	116218-38	ARO 11621838 COIL - 24 VAC/12	8	\$10.28	\$82.24
115	ARO(PR)	E512LM	ARO E512LM VALVE	1	\$81.51	\$81.51
116	ARO(PR)	A213PS	ARO A213PS VALVE	1	\$52.26	\$52.26
117	ARO(PR)	119307-500	ARO 119307-500 FLOW CONTRC	2	\$25.24	\$50.48
118	ARO(PR)	59573	ARO 59573 SERVICE KIT	2	\$16.67	\$33.34
119	ARO(PR)	206-C	ARO 206C MINI CONTROL VALV	12	\$2.42	\$28.98
120	ARO(PR)	116218-35	ARO 11621835 COIL - 240 VAC	3	\$9.46	\$28.38
121	ARO(PR)	5031-32	ARO 5031-32 VALVE W/O BUTT	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
122	ARO(PR)	K714PD	ARO K714PD PILOT AIR VALVE	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
123	ASCO NO	SB20DV/TA20A	ASCO TRANSDUCER	3	\$668.43	\$2,005.29
124	ASCO NO	EF8342G001MM	ASCO EF8342G001MMSAC120/6	3	\$417.69	\$1,253.07

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
125	ASCO NO	8222099AC120/60D	ASCO VALVE	1	\$1,237.32	\$1,237.32
126	ASCO NO	HT8215B080CS	ASCO VALVE	3	\$337.68	\$1,013.04
127	ASCO NO	HT8215A090CS	ASCO VALVE	2	\$496.44	\$992.88
128	ASCO NO	HT8320G172AC	ASCO VALVE	6	\$102.69	\$616.14
129	ASCO NO	SB20DV/TB20A	ASCO TRANSDUCER	1	\$480.69	\$480.69
130	ASCO NO	8290B010S024	ASCO VALVE	2	\$214.20	\$428.40
131	ASCO NO	SB10DV/TF10A2	ASCO TRANSDUCER	1	\$389.34	\$389.34
132	ASCO NO	8221G007HWAC	ASCO 8221G007HWAC120/60D \	1	\$345.24	\$345.24
133	ASCO NO	34203102	ASCO	3	\$114.03	\$342.09
134	ASCO NO	S261SG02N3JK	ASCO	1	\$284.13	\$284.13
135	ASCO NO	EF8353G001AC	ASCO EF8353G001AC120/60D	1	\$258.30	\$258.30
136	ASCO NO	SC8215B060AC	ASCO 2W NC	1	\$182.70	\$182.70
137	ASCO NO	P210D009	ASCO P210D009	1	\$175.14	\$175.14
138	ASCO NO	EF8320G182DC	ASCO VALVE	1	\$138.60	\$138.60
139	ASCO NO	304934	ASCO REBUILD KIT	1	\$118.44	\$118.44
140	ASCO NO	8317G035AC240	ASCO 8317G035AC240/60D VAL	1	\$104.58	\$104.58
141	ASCO NO	8262H105MSAC	ASCO VALVE	1	\$86.31	\$86.31
142	ASCO NO	160800-MB	ASCO 160800-MB	8	\$6.30	\$50.40
143	ASCO NO	302096	ASCO KIT	1	\$49.77	\$49.77
144	ASCO NO	U8256A004AC120/60D	ASCO U8256A004AC120/60D	2	\$22.68	\$45.36
145	ASHCROF	451279SS04LXL	ASHC 4-1/2IN 200-PSI PRESS GA	2	\$233.08	\$466.15
146	ATLAS CY	A025NM301001E	ATLAS CYLINDER	1	\$703.80	\$703.80
147	Ausco Pro	PK1370	AUSCO STACK KIT	6	\$155.25	\$931.50
148	AUTOMAT	7000-17341-000	field attachable connector	1	\$24.00	\$24.00
149	BADGER	H602A-005-F1	HEDLAND H602A005F1 FLOW M	10	\$258.34	\$2,583.37
150	BADGER	H602A-005	HEDLAND H602A-005 FLOW ME	4	\$121.20	\$484.80
151	BALLUFF	BTL7-E500-M01	BTL14RH Transducer	1	\$503.20	\$503.20
152	BALLUFF	BES 516-200-S2	BHS0009 SWITCH	2	\$150.57	\$301.14
153	BALLUFF	BES M05ED-PS	BES013H INDUCTIVE SENSOR	2	\$149.94	\$299.88
154	BALLUFF	BTL6-U110-M01	BTL1RC9 Transducer	1	\$213.30	\$213.30
155	BALLUFF	BCS M08T4E2-F	BCS002A	1	\$156.86	\$156.86
156	BALLUFF	BCC A335-0000-	BALLUFF BCC070J	5	\$25.20	\$126.00
157	BALLUFF	BKS-S115-PU-02	BCC00YE	1	\$22.55	\$22.55
158	BALLUFF	BCS M30B4M3-F	BCS004P	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
159	BALLUFF	BDG 6110-4S-05	BDG006M ENCODER	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
160	BALLUFF	BTL7-E501-M02	BTL188F BALLUFF LINEAR TRA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
161	BALLUFF	BCC M414-E894	BCC0E8Z	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
162	BARKSDA	0111-584	BARKSDALE FLUID LEVEL SWIT	1	\$62.40	\$62.40
163	BARKSDA	96201-BB2-T2	BARKSDALE 96201-BB2-T2 SWIT	1	\$57.85	\$57.85
164	BARRING	009074-00	FRAMEWORLD - TRUMPF REPL	1	\$556.00	\$556.00
165	BARRING	EB-41	BARR-AU STEEL FLANGED FOO	4	\$21.90	\$87.60

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
166	BEHRING	BBV/C6H1D1F	DN25 BALL VALVE CART	8	\$317.39	\$2,539.12
167	BENDIX	231513	BENDIX SPRING	3	\$5.20	\$15.60
168	BERWICK	HA-639-M	BERWICK MACHINE VALVE MAN	1	\$155.35	\$155.35
169	BETTS IN	FUSEABLE PLU	1/8 npt part #FP15003BR	38	\$0.98	\$37.24
170	BOSCH R	OD1440583001C	REXROTH OD144058300100 VAL	1	\$48.30	\$48.30
171	BOSCH R	0433061056000C	REXROTH 04330610560000 VAL	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
172	BOSCH R	R934000869	REPLACES R901128189 REXRO	40	\$44.78	\$1,791.20
173	BOSCH R	R910922790	BOSCH COMPENSATOR FOR RS	-2	\$0.00	\$0.00
174						
175						
176	BRENNAN	7005-04-12	BRENNAN 7005-04-12 ADAPTOR	595	\$3.93	\$2,338.44
177	BRENNAN	6408-H04-O	MB Hollow Hex P	997	\$0.20	\$199.40
178	BRENNAN	C6400-12-16-O	Bite Type Male	4	\$7.23	\$28.92
179	BRENNAN	2503-16-20	MJ-MP 45D	1	\$13.16	\$13.16
180	BRENNAN	6564-12-12-4	BREN DIAGNOSTIC TEE SAE X J	1	\$7.57	\$7.57
181	BRENNAN	6804-04-06-04-N	BREN MJ-MB-MJ Run Te	1	\$5.56	\$5.56
182	BRENNAN	6801-08-12-NWC	8MJIC-12MOR 90	1	\$2.38	\$2.38
183	BRENNAN	6801-12-12-NWC	BRENNAN MJ-MB 90DEG ELBO	1	\$2.38	\$2.38
184	BRENNAN	6400-08-12-O	08MJIC-12MOR ST	2	\$1.04	\$2.08
185						\$2,599.89
186						
187	BREVINI U	37417236400	BRACKET	6	\$52.15	\$312.90
188	BSF Incor	PD1-A115-A2-R	PUMP MOUNT	2	\$234.00	\$468.00
189	BSF Incor	PD1-A115-A2-R	PUMP MOUNT	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
190	CAMOZZI	P6520 06-04	CAMOZZI P6520-06-04 MALE ELE	135	\$2.62	\$354.37
191	CAMOZZI	VBO-1/4	CAMOZZI BLOCKING VALVE, 1/4	6	\$29.33	\$175.98
192	CAMOZZI	6450-53-02	.	47	\$1.60	\$75.20
193	CAMOZZI	6610-04-04	.	57	\$1.31	\$74.39
194	CAMOZZI	1631-02-04	.	58	\$1.26	\$72.79
195	CAMOZZI	S6510-4-1/4	.	55	\$0.75	\$40.98
196	CAMOZZI	S6520-4-1/4	CAMOZZI	18	\$1.73	\$31.05
197	CAMOZZI	6950 04-00	CAMOZZI 6950-04-00 DBL UNION	40	\$0.65	\$26.00
198	CAMOZZI	P6520 08-08	CAMOZZI P6520-08-08 MALE ELE	4	\$3.99	\$15.94
199	CAMOZZI	6520-53-02	CM34299B0	8	\$1.46	\$11.66
200	CAMOZZI	S6520-8-1/8	METRIC FITTING	2	\$2.26	\$4.52
201	CAMOZZI	6430 06-06	CAMOZZI 6430-06-06 M BR TEE	1	\$4.26	\$4.26
202	CAMOZZI	S6520 6-1/8	CAMOZZI S6520-6-1/8 M SW ELE	1	\$1.97	\$1.97
203	CAMOZZI	6510-02-04	CM27019B0	1	\$0.68	\$0.68
204	CAMOZZI	P6510 06-04	CAMOZZI P6510-06-04 M CONEC	8	\$0.06	\$0.46
205	CAMOZZI	SCU 04-02	CAMOZZI SCU-04-02 FLOW CNT	36	\$0.00	\$0.00
206	CAMOZZI	P6440 04-04	CAMOZZI P6440-04-04 M RUN TE	3	\$0.00	\$0.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
207	CLIPPARD	SS1013	CLP SS1013 Special USR Cyl	109	\$4.62	\$503.08
208	CLIPPARD	AF-BDR-10-5/8	CLP AF-BDR-10-5/8 CYLINDER	6	\$23.89	\$143.32
209	CMA/FLO	CXID-XAN-W7F/	SUN RECTIFIER BLOCK 20SAE	1	\$884.43	\$884.43
210	CMA/FLO	XC5/S	SUN CROSS PORT RELIEF BOD	1	\$646.94	\$646.94
211	CMA/FLO	XRHC-LNN-AM/	SUN HOT OIL SHUTTLE	1	\$502.94	\$502.94
212	CMA/FLO	RVGA-LCN	SUN VENTED RELIEF VALVE	2	\$129.63	\$259.25
213	CMA/FLO	CBGA-LHN-EJV	SUN COUNTERBALANCE VLV	1	\$165.38	\$165.38
214	CMA/FLO	RBAC-OCN-FAI	SUN RELIEF VLV FOR PANEL	1	\$64.09	\$64.09
215	Coilhose F	L14RN	COILHOSE L14RN PUSH ON HO	400	\$0.56	\$223.16
216	Coilhose F	NC0650-500K	COIL-HOSE NC0650-500K NYLO	1	\$110.60	\$110.60
217	Coilhose F	NC0862-100Y	COIL-HOSE NC0862-100Y NYLO	2	\$41.08	\$82.16
218	Coilhose F	PT0404-100R	COIL-HOSE PT0404-100R URE T	1	\$16.79	\$16.79
219	COLLINS	4CM4BR	GYROLOK FITTING 1/4 X 1/4	5	\$2.63	\$13.15
220	COMPAC	ASHH2X214-TBI		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
221	CONCEN	1320037	BARNES 1320037	1	\$176.94	\$176.94
222	CPV MAN	H823-10-10-SS	CPV H823-10-10-SS	3	\$103.20	\$309.60
223	CROSS M	212DB	CROSS CLAMP CYLINDER	3	\$73.65	\$220.95
224	CROSS M	BA11AG3EA0	CROSS DIRECTIONAL CONTROL	2	\$88.74	\$177.48
225	CROSS M	99249	CR 99249 SPEED SLEEVE	4	\$20.66	\$82.62
226	CROSS M	SA2	CROSS LEVER VALVE	1	\$75.15	\$75.15
227	DAMAN C	AD05P063B	DAMAN AD05P063B 6 STA MANI	4	\$195.93	\$783.70
228	DAMAN C	AD03P042B	DAMAN AD03P042B MANIFOLD	6	\$82.07	\$492.39
229	DAMAN C	AD03SPB8B	DAMAN AD03SPB8B MANIFOLD	10	\$42.44	\$424.43
230	DAMAN C	AD03P062B	DAMAN AD03P062B MANIFOLD	3	\$125.10	\$375.30
231	DAMAN C	C-37291	DAMAN C-37291 MANIFOLD	1	\$317.00	\$317.00
232	DAMAN C	AD08SPB20B	DAMAN AD08SPB20B SUBPLATE	2	\$98.10	\$196.20
233	DAMAN C	AD07SPB16B	DAMAN AD07SPB16B SUBPLATE	2	\$97.50	\$195.00
234	DAMAN C	DD03P024S/C	DAMAN DD03P024S/C MANIFOLI	1	\$170.95	\$170.95
235	DAMAN C	AD03P092S/C	DAMAN AD03P092S/C VALVE MA	1	\$169.65	\$169.65
236	DAMAN C	DD08SPRVC16S	DAMAN DD08SPRVC16S D08 SU	1	\$168.35	\$168.35
237	DAMAN C	DD06D08VAAB	DAMAN ADAPTER	1	\$160.55	\$160.55
238	DAMAN C	AD05P023B	DAMAN AD05P023B MANIFOLD	2	\$75.13	\$150.26
239	DAMAN C	AD03CPPM	DAMAN AD03CPPM	8	\$11.88	\$95.02
240	DAMAN C	DD05SPSB8S	DAMAN DUCTILE SUBPLATE- D	1	\$66.95	\$66.95
241	DAMAN C	AD05SPB8B	DAMAN AD05SPB8B SUBPLATE	1	\$36.40	\$36.40
242	DAMAN C	AD05CPPM	DAMAN AD05CPPM COVER PLA	3	\$12.02	\$36.06
243	DAMAN C	AD03D05VABA	DAMAN D03/D05 ADAPTER	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
244	Delaware	BVH-1000CH-11	DMIC HIGH PRESSURE BALL VA	8	\$147.56	\$1,180.48
245	Delaware	HBS15HB20SM	DMIC	1	\$45.77	\$45.77
246						
247						

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
248	DELTA PC	P23-58	DELTA P23-58 FLOW DIVIDER	13	\$598.32	\$7,778.10
249	DELTA PC	P23-57	DELTA FLOW DIVIDER	6	\$738.05	\$4,428.31
250	DELTA PC	P23-60	FLOW DIVIDER EQUAL FLOW M	6	\$364.70	\$2,188.20
251	DELTA PC	P23	DELTA Gear Flow Divider	8	\$204.23	\$1,633.81
252	DELTA PC	P27-58	DELTA P27-58 5 STA FLOW DIVI	2	\$658.92	\$1,317.84
253	DELTA PC	PM2-60	DELTA PM2-60	2	\$266.00	\$532.00
254						\$17,878.26
255						
256	DELTROL	EPC561	DELTROL EPC561 ADJ FLW CNT	2	\$134.12	\$268.23
257	DELTROL	C10B	DELTROL CHECK VALVE	33	\$5.38	\$177.60
258	DELTROL	EN35B	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	3	\$44.93	\$134.78
259	DELTROL	N20B	DELTROL N20B NEEDLE VALVE	17	\$7.69	\$130.80
260	DELTROL	N20-10S	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	7	\$17.37	\$121.59
261	DELTROL	EN25B	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	6	\$18.60	\$111.58
262	DELTROL	CMMQ35B	DELTROL CMMQ35B CHECK VA	4	\$23.59	\$94.37
263	DELTROL	DMO-080-2NCS	DELTROL DMO-080-2NCSP-N	2	\$46.15	\$92.30
264	DELTROL	AB20S	DELTROL AIR BLEED VALVE	2	\$30.11	\$60.22
265	DELTROL	NMF10BK	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	5	\$7.90	\$39.48
266	DELTROL	C30S	DELTROL C30S CHECK VALVE	1	\$13.49	\$13.49
267	DELTROL	N20BK	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
268	DELTROL	N30SK	DELTROL NEEDLE VALVE	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
269	DES-CAS	DC-4	DES-CASE DC-4 BREATHER	1	\$52.42	\$52.42
270	DIBERT V	SS-16DKM4-F4	SS-16DKM4-F4	2	\$96.70	\$193.40
271	DIXON VA	H8HF8	H8-62 Parker	12	\$30.20	\$362.34
272	DIXON VA	H8F8	H8-63 Parker	12	\$12.61	\$151.31
273	DIXON VA	2327	DVC DOUBLE EAR CLAMP	99	\$0.57	\$56.78
274	DIXON VA	HSS152	DVC HSS152 BAND CLAMP [10	3	\$2.14	\$6.43
275	DONALDS	P170058	DONALDSON FILTER HEAD	2	\$266.83	\$533.66
276	DONALDS	P169433	DONALDSON FILTER ELEMENT	2	\$76.98	\$153.96
277	DONALDS	P550275	DONALDSON P550275 ELEMENT	4	\$26.18	\$104.72
278	DONALDS	P169019	DONALDSON P169019 STRAINE	2	\$36.70	\$73.40
279	DONALDS	P55-0388	DONALDSON P55-0388 HYD FIL	8	\$9.17	\$73.38
280	DONALDS	P55-1551	DONALDSON P55-1551 HYD FIL	18	\$3.99	\$71.82
281	DONALDS	P169018	DONALDSON P169018 STRAINE	3	\$23.05	\$69.15
282	DONALDS	P169016	DONALDSON P169016 STRAINE	3	\$20.32	\$60.96
283	DONALDS	P562603	DONALDSON P562603 FILLER/	4	\$8.63	\$34.50
284	DONALDS	P562203	DONALDSON P562203 FILTER E	1	\$25.94	\$25.94
285	DONALDS	P560693	DONALDSON P560693 ELEMENT	2	\$12.16	\$24.32
286	DONALDS	X002350	DONALDSON X002350	1	\$11.04	\$11.04
287	D-S PIPE	M1420-2-EL	D/S M1420-2-EL BACKUP RING	100	\$1.95	\$195.00
288	DYNEX RI	13042620	DYNEX 13042620 12VCD COIL	13	\$40.28	\$523.62

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
289	EASTERN	MSPOCBN	DELTA CHECK VALVE 1/4 NPT	6	\$41.65	\$249.90
290						
291						
292	EATON C	500AP00107A	EATON ULTRONICS	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
293	EATON C	158-3572-001	EATON 158-3572-001 T MOTOR	82	\$196.33	\$16,098.66
294	EATON C	524BA00043A	EATON 524BA00043A	4	\$2,214.82	\$8,859.28
295	EATON C	02-125569-R	VICKERS 02-125569-R	5	\$1,585.06	\$7,925.30
296	EATON C	A230E05GBNM2	VICKERS A230E05GBNM22 ACC	4	\$1,299.48	\$5,197.91
297	EATON C	500AP00108A	EATON ULTRONICS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
298	EATON C	PVH074R13AA1	VICKERS PVH074R13AA10A2500	2	\$2,157.83	\$4,315.66
299	EATON C	560AW00014A	HPV105	1	\$3,527.64	\$3,527.64
300	EATON C	A230E578BNM2	EATON A230E578BNM22 ACCUM	3	\$1,111.61	\$3,334.82
301	EATON C	3525V25A21-11	VICKERS 3525V25A21-11AA22R	2	\$1,525.41	\$3,050.81
302	EATON C	500AP00111A	EATON ULTRONICS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
303	EATON C	HFX12M	EATON 102EC21300A	12	\$223.08	\$2,676.96
304	EATON C	VFX40M	EATON 102EC30400A	5	\$501.85	\$2,509.25
305	EATON C	DG4S4-016C-U6	VICKERS DG4S4-016C-U6-H-60	8	\$299.20	\$2,393.58
306	EATON C	PVH074R13AA1	VICKERS PVH074R13AA10B2520	1	\$2,209.49	\$2,209.49
307	EATON C	C2-825	EATON RELIEF	7	\$309.55	\$2,166.85
308	EATON C	112-1060-006	EATON 112-1060-006 19 MTR	3	\$702.74	\$2,108.22
309	EATON C	PVH057R01AA1	VICKERS PVH057R01AA10A2500	1	\$1,904.04	\$1,904.04
310	EATON C	H47020-100RL	W/H HOSE	50	\$30.04	\$1,502.00
311	EATON C	VFX72M	EATON VFX72m-PROG DSPLY 7	1	\$1,384.61	\$1,384.61
312	EATON C	H43020-150	WEATHERHEAD H43020-150R H	1416	\$0.98	\$1,382.96
313	EATON C	BKE-6M-50M	VICKERS BKE-6M-50M EXTENDF	27	\$50.79	\$1,371.24
314	EATON C	RV3-10-S-6T-18	VICKERS RV3-10-S-6T-18	50	\$26.75	\$1,337.50
315	EATON C	KBFDG4V333C1	VICK KBFDG4V333C13NZM1PH7	1	\$1,315.28	\$1,315.28
316	EATON C	101-3792-009	EATON 101-3792-009 MOTOR	8	\$160.90	\$1,287.19
317	EATON C	KBFDG4V-3-33C	VICKERS KBFDG4V333C20NZM1	1	\$1,234.51	\$1,234.51
318	EATON C	103-1538-012	MS0073AA01AA0000000000A0M	6	\$202.95	\$1,217.70
319	EATON C	PVQ40AR02AA1	VICKERS PVQ40AR02AA10B211	1	\$1,200.48	\$1,200.48
320	EATON C	PVQ40AR02AA1	VICKERS PVQ40AR02AA10A210	1	\$1,187.36	\$1,187.36
321	EATON C	DG4S4-016C-U-	EATON D05 SOLENOID VALVE	5	\$237.47	\$1,187.36
322	EATON C	VFX71M	EATON VFX71m-PROG DSPLY 7	1	\$1,170.08	\$1,170.08
323	EATON C	C2-820	VICKERS C2-820 VALVE	4	\$282.90	\$1,131.60
324	EATON C	DGMFN-5-X-A2V	DGMFN-5X-A2W 867335	9	\$123.56	\$1,112.01
325	EATON C	21564-001	VALVE HOUSING (21	\$47.21	\$991.33
326	EATON C	H24516-250	WH H24516-250	3000	\$0.32	\$945.00
327	EATON C	XCS-06-1B-30	VICKERS XCS-06-1B-30 RED VLV	2	\$454.69	\$909.38
328	EATON C	PVQ20-B2R-SE2	VICKERS PVQ20B2RSE28S21C2	1	\$905.28	\$905.28
329	EATON C	02-137564	VICKERS 02-137564 CART KIT	4	\$223.86	\$895.44

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
330	EATON C	XCS-03-1B-30	VICKERS 590387 VALVE	2	\$433.78	\$867.56
331	EATON C	PVQ20-B2R-SE3	VICKERS PVQ20B2RSE3S21C21	1	\$860.18	\$860.18
332	EATON C	H54512-250R	WEATHERHEAD H54512-250R	2388	\$0.35	\$831.82
333	EATON C	416442	EATON C KIT 25VQ21	2	\$415.74	\$831.48
334	EATON C	H43020	W/H H43020	50	\$14.80	\$740.00
335	EATON C	H54510-250	WH H54510-250	3000	\$0.25	\$737.50
336	EATON C	DG4S4-012A-U6	VICKERS DG4S4-012A-U6-H-60	4	\$183.07	\$732.26
337	EATON C	184-0004-002	EATON 184-0004-002	2	\$337.02	\$674.04
338	EATON C	158-3117-001	EATON 158-3117-001 T MOTOR	2	\$317.75	\$635.50
339	EATON C	DGMC25ATBWE	STACK VALVE	2	\$307.91	\$615.82
340	EATON C	H24512-250	WH H24512-250	2640	\$0.22	\$591.80
341	EATON C	VRV11-12V-S-0-	EATON CARTRIDGE VALVE, REL	4	\$144.50	\$578.00
342	EATON C	VFX41M	VICKERS PROGRAMABLE DISPL	1	\$575.77	\$575.77
343	EATON C	2FP25P8T25S	EATON IH PRI FLOW CNTRL VAL	4	\$143.93	\$575.71
344	EATON C	02-137565	EATON C KIT V20X-11-22	3	\$188.80	\$566.41
345	EATON C	DG4S4-012C-U6	VICKERS DG4S4-012C-U6-H-60	2	\$275.99	\$551.98
346	EATON C	104-1789-006	M02096AC02AA0100010000000A	2	\$274.18	\$548.36
347	EATON C	25V17A-1D22R	VICKERS 25V17A1D22R PUMP	1	\$518.65	\$518.65
348	EATON C	74318-DBD	2.48 1IN15T shft	1	\$517.83	\$517.83
349	EATON C	H43016-150	WH H43016-150	984	\$0.52	\$511.68
350	EATON C	H54516-250R	WEATHERHEAD H54516-250R	1212	\$0.42	\$505.05
351	EATON C	VFX40M	EATON 102EC30400A	1	\$501.85	\$501.85
352	EATON C	158-1469-001	EATON 158-1469-001 T MOTOR	2	\$240.88	\$481.75
353	EATON C	XCT-03-1B-30	VICKERS XCT-03-1B-30 VALVE	1	\$476.83	\$476.83
354	EATON C	8277-024	EATON H GEROTOR ASSY	9	\$51.34	\$462.02
355	EATON C	02-166123	VICKERS 02-166123 FLOW CON	10	\$44.99	\$449.92
356	EATON C	DG4V-3S-2A-M-	VICKERS DG4V3S2AMU6H560 V	3	\$138.96	\$416.87
357	EATON C	H10412-250R	WEATHERHEAD H10412-250R	2124	\$0.20	\$415.95
358	EATON C	977467	VICKERS 977467 DIN CONNECT	15	\$27.65	\$414.79
359	EATON C	DGMFN-5-X-P2V	EATON D03 SANDWICH VALVE	4	\$103.22	\$412.87
360	EATON C	DG5S-8-6C-M-U	VICKERS DG5S-8-6C-M-U-H5-30	1	\$387.04	\$387.04
361	EATON C	02-335123	VICKERS 02-335123 COMPENSA	1	\$380.07	\$380.07
362	EATON C	416429	EATON C KIT XX20VQ XX14	1	\$377.61	\$377.61
363	EATON C	DGMC2-3-AT-BV	EATON DGMC23ATBWBWBW41	2	\$185.32	\$370.64
364	EATON C	B11379	INT-HYD 410AA00077A BODY	6	\$57.40	\$344.40
365	EATON C	DG4S4-012B-U-	VICKERS DG4S4-01-2B-U-H-60 V	2	\$171.79	\$343.58
366	EATON C	H10106-250R	WEATHERHEAD H10106-250R	3564	\$0.10	\$338.88
367	EATON C	DG4V-3S-6C-M-	EATON D03 SOLENOID VALVE	2	\$166.05	\$332.10
368	EATON C	BKDG01-633M	EATON 466310 BOLT KIT	25	\$12.60	\$315.08
369	EATON C	OFRM-12-20-10	VICKERS OFRM-12-20-10 KIT	2	\$148.83	\$297.66
370	EATON C	47020E-D20	WEATHERHEAD FITTING	6	\$48.82	\$292.92

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
371	EATON C	184-0026-002	EATON 184-0026-002 8.9 CID	1	\$291.92	\$291.92
372	EATON C	21564-006	VALVE HOUSING	3	\$91.33	\$273.99
373	EATON C	BK464125M	VICKERS BK464125M 464125	12	\$22.32	\$267.84
374	EATON C	SFK62-20	W/H FITTING	11	\$24.20	\$266.20
375	EATON C	876389	VICKERS 876389 ADAPTOR PLA	2	\$130.38	\$260.76
376	EATON C	1CE90F20S4	INT-HYD 1CE90F20S4 SET@200	8	\$30.98	\$247.84
377	EATON C	04E-354	WEATHERHEAD 04E-354 HOSE	62	\$3.99	\$247.56
378	EATON C	616452	VICKERS BK616452M 616452	23	\$10.33	\$237.55
379	EATON C	PLG-6964 CAVIT	VICKERS C-10-3S(1-2,3) PLUG	24	\$9.81	\$235.44
380	EATON C	47020E-D80	W/H FITTING	4	\$57.24	\$228.96
381	EATON C	374338	EATON SHAFT, -1 V10	7	\$32.46	\$227.20
382	EATON C	BK466840M	VICKERS BK466840M 466840	8	\$27.66	\$221.28
383	EATON C	158-3227-001	EATON 158-3227-001 T MOTOR	1	\$212.79	\$212.79
384	EATON C	CVI-16-D105-H-4	02-156337	2	\$103.73	\$207.46
385	EATON C	02-137566	C KIT 12 GPM V2	1	\$195.98	\$195.98
386	EATON C	43020U-677	W/H 43020U-677	4	\$45.73	\$182.92
387	EATON C	1PA100P35S	INT-HYD 407AA00303A VALVE C	5	\$35.39	\$176.95
388	EATON C	101-1029-009	EATON H MOTOR	1	\$169.33	\$169.33
389	EATON C	BK466844M	EATON BK466844M BOLT KIT	3	\$53.71	\$161.13
390	EATON C	101-1036-009	EATON H MOTOR	1	\$155.80	\$155.80
391	EATON C	913669	VICKERS SHAFT	1	\$155.80	\$155.80
392	EATON C	S220N-1	INT-HYD S220N-1	3	\$49.46	\$148.39
393	EATON C	26010-RZF	GR PUMP (BQR-DIST)	1	\$145.14	\$145.14
394	EATON C	4996958-001	PRESSURE COMPENSATOR	1	\$141.86	\$141.86
395	EATON C	101-1033-009	EATON H MOTOR	1	\$136.53	\$136.53
396	EATON C	26004-RZJ	GEAR PUMP	4	\$29.13	\$116.52
397	EATON C	627168	VICKERS 627168 COUPLING	1	\$115.21	\$115.21
398	EATON C	HC06600042200	VICKERS HC066000422001	1	\$112.75	\$112.75
399	EATON C	DGMDC-5-Y-PK	EATON D05 SANDWICH VALVE	1	\$105.27	\$105.27
400	EATON C	H24506-250	W/H H24506-250	68	\$1.48	\$100.64
401	EATON C	H10112	WEATHERHEAD H10112	444	\$0.22	\$98.79
402	EATON C	CVI-16-D20-2-M	VICKERS CARTRIDGE	1	\$97.58	\$97.58
403	EATON C	7360-002	EATON SHAFT	1	\$92.66	\$92.66
404	EATON C	C5356X20	W/H C5356X20	4	\$21.09	\$84.36
405	EATON C	BK869720M	VICKERS BK869720M BOLT KIT	4	\$20.76	\$83.04
406	EATON C	526694	EATON COPLER	1	\$70.52	\$70.52
407	EATON C	H10108-250R	WEATHERHEAD H10108-250R	468	\$0.14	\$65.10
408	EATON C	H43016-150	WH H43016-150	120	\$0.52	\$62.40
409	EATON C	3IC90S	INT-HYD 3IC90S CHECK VALVE	5	\$12.25	\$61.25
410	EATON C	26004-LZJ	.66cir Gear Pum	3	\$19.82	\$59.45
411	EATON C	RV3-16-S-0-13/	566039	1	\$56.38	\$56.38

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
412	EATON C	DGSM-01-20-T8	572653	1	\$52.59	\$52.59
413	EATON C	02-166122	VICKERS 02-166122	1	\$44.99	\$44.99
414	EATON C	894276	VICKERS 894276 TEST KIT	1	\$42.84	\$42.84
415	EATON C	43016U-D80	WHD 43016U-D80	1	\$40.35	\$40.35
416	EATON C	FAR1-10-S-0-10	02-174527	1	\$39.34	\$39.34
417	EATON C	BKE-4-50M	VICKERS BOLT KIT 525744	2	\$19.00	\$38.00
418	EATON C	9057-001	EATON SEAL SHAFT OLD STYLE	6	\$5.64	\$33.84
419	EATON C	374338	EATON SHAFT, -1 V10	1	\$32.46	\$32.46
420	EATON C	16292-100	EATON 4K/10K CAP SCREW	6	\$4.69	\$28.14
421	EATON C	6099-000	EATON SEAL KIT	2	\$10.93	\$21.86
422	EATON C	876711	23111	1	\$15.69	\$15.69
423	EATON C	300AA00162A	COIL	1	\$13.58	\$13.58
424	EATON C	60522-000	OIL RING SEAL (PK24)	1	\$10.29	\$10.29
425	EATON C	SK1159	EATON INTEGRATED HYDRAUL	1	\$9.78	\$9.78
426	EATON C	262338	VICKERS 262338 ORING	2	\$4.18	\$8.36
427	EATON C	PT20006NA-100	WEATHERHEAD PT20006NA-100	100	\$0.01	\$1.00
428	EATON C	05E-406	WEATHERHEAD 05E-406	34	\$0.01	\$0.34
429	EATON C	9057-012	EATON 4K SHAFT SEAL	16	\$0.00	\$0.00
430	EATON C	CP-10-20	CAVITY PLUG	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
431	EATON C	PSV5-10-S-0-56	VICKERS PSV5-10-S-0-56	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
432	EATON C	WARRANTY-184	EATON LSHT DELTA MOTOR	20	\$0.00	\$0.00
433	EATON C	22026-000	EATON 2K-2SP WEAR PLATE/NC	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
434	EATON C	SN5B-1.50X4.00	CYLINDER,1.5X1X12	1	\$1,000.08	\$1,000.08
435	EATON C	Q6B-3.25X10.00	HYDROLINE Q6B-3.2510.00B-1.0	1	\$239.40	\$239.40
436	EATON C	SKN5-511-12A	HYDROLINE SKN5-511-12A SEAL	2	\$74.53	\$149.06
437	EATON C	SKR5-511-05	HYDRO-LINE PISTON RING SEA	2	\$45.36	\$90.71
438	EATON C	SKN5-660-20	HYDRO-LINE SKN5-660-20 SEAL	2	\$19.04	\$38.08
439	EATON C	C-134-05	HYDRO-LINE FEMALE ROD CLE	1	\$27.00	\$27.00
440	EATON C	SKN5-512-05	HYDRO-LINE SKN5-512-05	1	\$20.06	\$20.06
441	EATON EI	FAZ-C20/2-NA	CIRCUIT BREAKER	3	\$40.78	\$122.34
442	EATON EI	M22-WKV-K22	selector switch	4	\$28.60	\$114.40
443	EATON EI	D15CR40AB	Machine Tool Relay, 4 poles, NO,	1	\$88.65	\$88.65
444	EATON EI	XTMC6A01A	CONTACTOR	4	\$20.96	\$83.84
445	EATON EI	XTOBXDINC	DIN Rail or Panel Mount Adapter, Frames	8	\$6.38	\$51.04
446	EATON EI	Z-NHK	TRIP INDICATOR	2	\$19.54	\$39.08
447	EATON EI	M22-LED-W	WHT LGHT UNIT 12-30VAC/DC S	1	\$13.50	\$13.50
448	EATON EI	ZV-BS-UL	FAZ-NA UL 489 MCB BUS BAR TI	10	\$0.00	\$0.00
449	EATON EI	Z-EB/50/UL	FAZ-NA UL 489 BUS BAR CONNE	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
450	EATON EI	XRU2D120U	Standard Terminal Block Relays, L	5	\$0.00	\$0.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
451	EATON EI	10250T55	1LONC-1ECNO CONTACT BLOC	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
452	EATON EI	FAZ-B5/3-NA	UL 489 DIN Rail Miniature Circuit E	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
453	EATON EI	FAZ-C3/3-RT	FAZ UL 489 MCB 3P 3A C CURVE	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
454	EATON EI	XTOE005BCS	XTOE OL (1-5A) IEC FR-B STAND	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
455	EATON H	AE.50.2,5.P.-	INTERNORMEN INDICATOR, ELE	8	\$103.05	\$824.40
456	EATON H	LF.401.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN LOW PRESSUR	1	\$630.00	\$630.00
457	EATON H	HP.241.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	2	\$271.35	\$542.70
458	EATON H	LF.101.10VG.16	INTERNORMEN LOW PRESSUR	2	\$263.25	\$526.50
459	EATON H	HP.601.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	1	\$512.55	\$512.55
460	EATON H	HP.151.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	2	\$245.25	\$490.50
461	EATON H	BR210	BREATHER	8	\$60.27	\$482.16
462	EATON H	01.E 120.25VG.1	EATON 01.E 120.25VG.16.S.P.VA	5	\$88.65	\$443.25
463	EATON H	LF.251.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN LOW PRESSUR	1	\$421.65	\$421.65
464	EATON H	LF.63.10VG.30.E	INTERNORMEN LOW PRESSUR	2	\$209.70	\$419.40
465	EATON H	OFRS-60-1B-1R	VICKERS OFRS60B1R1010 FILT	6	\$67.87	\$407.24
466	EATON H	HP.91.10VG.30.I	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	2	\$202.95	\$405.90
467	EATON H	AOR.2,5.P.-	INTERNORMEN INDICATOR, PO	5	\$70.65	\$353.25
468	EATON H	HP.450.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	1	\$342.00	\$342.00
469	EATON H	HP.451.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	1	\$342.00	\$342.00
470	EATON H	5002487	MBR120 MOBILE GATE BREATH	12	\$26.12	\$313.44
471	EATON H	AE.50.5,0.P.-	INTERNORMEN INDICATOR, ELE	3	\$103.05	\$309.15
472	EATON H	TEFB.70.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	3	\$70.65	\$211.95
473	EATON H	TEFB.41.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	3	\$69.30	\$207.90
474	EATON H	TEFB.55.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	3	\$69.30	\$207.90
475	EATON H	TEF.41.10VG.16	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	3	\$67.05	\$201.15
476	EATON H	TEFB.120.10VG	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	2	\$100.35	\$200.70
477	EATON H	MNL.63.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN MEDIUM PRESS	1	\$184.95	\$184.95
478	EATON H	OFRS-15-B-1R1	VICKERS OFRS15B1R1010	4	\$45.90	\$183.60
479	EATON H	MLO.30.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN MEDIUM PRESS	2	\$85.50	\$171.00
480	EATON H	01.E.600.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$155.36	\$155.36
481	EATON H	TEFB.310.10VG	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	1	\$151.20	\$151.20
482	EATON H	TEF.120.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	2	\$73.85	\$147.70
483	EATON H	01.NL.400.10VG	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$147.18	\$147.18
484	EATON H	HP.31.10VG.30.I	INTERNORMEN HIGH PRESSUR	1	\$145.80	\$145.80
485	EATON H	01.E.360.3VG.30	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$138.42	\$138.42
486	EATON H	TEFB.210.10VG	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	1	\$135.45	\$135.45
487	EATON H	01.E.450.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$119.73	\$119.73
488	EATON H	01.E.240.3VG.30	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$118.56	\$118.56
489	EATON H	TEF.310.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN TANK RETURN I	1	\$114.10	\$114.10
490	EATON H	01.E.150.3VG.30	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$106.29	\$106.29
491	EATON H	01.NL.250.10VG	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$102.79	\$102.79

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
492	EATON H	01.E.360.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$95.78	\$95.78
493	EATON H	01.N.100.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$92.86	\$92.86
494	EATON H	01.E.240.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$83.52	\$83.52
495	EATON H	01.E.150.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$75.92	\$75.92
496	EATON H	01.E.90.3VG.30.	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$75.34	\$75.34
497	EATON H	01.E.425.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$74.75	\$74.75
498	EATON H	01.E.320.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$70.09	\$70.09
499	EATON H	01.E.210.10VG.1	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$55.48	\$55.48
500	EATON H	01.E.60.3VG.30.	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$54.90	\$54.90
501	EATON H	01.NL.63.10VG.3	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$53.15	\$53.15
502	EATON H	01.E.60.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$39.71	\$39.71
503	EATON H	SS-20.B	INTERNORMAN 1-1/4" SUCTION	2	\$18.90	\$37.80
504	EATON H	01.E.30.3VG.30.	INTERNORMEN 3VG FILTER ELE	1	\$33.29	\$33.29
505	EATON H	V0191B1R10	VICKERS V0191B1R1 ELEMENT	1	\$33.01	\$33.01
506	EATON H	01.E.41.10VG.16	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$28.61	\$28.61
507	EATON H	MBR110	VICKERS MBR110 H2O BREATHE	1	\$25.19	\$25.19
508	EATON H	01.E.30.10VG.30	INTERNORMEN 10VG FILTER EL	1	\$23.81	\$23.81
509	EATON H	P-077002	EATON BREATHER ADAPTER	1	\$22.80	\$22.80
510						\$159,810.07
511						
512	ENERTEC	HA65101-5409	HARNESS, POWER HD92	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
513	ENERTEC	HA65101-5410	HARNESS, OUTPUT DTV8	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
514	ENERTEC	HA65101-5411	HARNESS, INPUT DTVA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
515	ENERTEC	HA65101-5412	HARNESS, ENGINE DTVD	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
516	ENERTEC	HA65101-5413	HARNESS, LIFT HDS4	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
517	ENERTEC	HA65101-5414	HARNESS, CAN DT3	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
518	ENERTEC	HA65101-5415	HARNESS, BOX POWER	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
519	EXACT ST	L-2003-CBW-DV	AUTOMATIC VALVE	1	\$150.70	\$150.70
520	FASTBOL	NAS1352C3-36	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 0.1	30	\$22.00	\$660.00
521	FASTBOL	NAS1352C3-28	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 0.1	32	\$8.08	\$258.67
522	FASTBOL	NAS1352C3-14	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 0.1	13	\$11.96	\$155.48
523	FLOW EZ	BF-2012	FLOWEZY TANK BREATHER	5	\$4.55	\$22.75
524	FLUID LIN	12031601	FLUID LINE PRODUCTS RETAIN	5	\$25.58	\$127.88
525	FLUID PO	CSAA-BXN-DKS	SUN CSAA-BXN-DKS SHUTTLE \	2	\$112.59	\$225.17
526	FLUID PO	RPEC-LAN-CKY	SUN RPEC-LAN-CKY RELIEF VA	1	\$202.35	\$202.35
527	FLUID PO	PVDA-LDN-MBP	SUN PVDA-LDN-MBP VALVE ASS	1	\$152.23	\$152.23
528	FLUID PO	CBEG-LKN-2400	SUN CBEG-LKN-2400PSI COUNT	2	\$64.77	\$129.54
529	FLUID PO	CSAA-BXN-GBS	SUN CSAA-BXN-GBS SHUTTLE \$	2	\$58.31	\$116.62
530	FLUID PO	RPIC-LAN	SUN RPIC-LAN CARTRIDGE	8	\$107.02	\$856.13
531	FLUID PO	RDDA-LCN	SUN RELIEF VALVE CARTRIDGE	2	\$39.29	\$78.58
532	FLUIDTEC	M15725-1	M/V UNANODIZED BODY	20	\$11.67	\$233.40

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
533	FLUIDTEC	P15439-2	MACH-V P-15439-2 MANIFOLD	5E-09	\$118.54	\$0.00
534	FOSTER	SHD3303	FOSTER SHD3303 Q.C. SOCKET	429	\$6.95	\$2,981.55
535	FOSTER	3303	FOST 3303 FOSTER M MAN SOC	212	\$3.15	\$666.99
536	FOSTER	50FPB	FOSTER 50FPB BRS FMLE PLG	249	\$1.95	\$485.55
537	FOSTER	FM3303	FOSTER FM3303 MAN SOCKET	40	\$5.20	\$208.00
538	FOSTER	FR25Y-100	FOSTER FR25Y-100	3	\$50.00	\$150.00
539	FOSTER	EX12	FOSTER EX12 EXTENSION [1]	80	\$1.57	\$125.84
540	FOSTER	SHD4015	FOSTER AUTO SOCKET	10	\$10.25	\$102.50
541	FOSTER	SHD3603	FOST SHD3603	12	\$7.50	\$90.00
542	FOSTER	SHD11	FOST SHD11 FEMALE PLUG [2]	50	\$1.10	\$54.92
543	FOSTER	2B3	FOSTER 2B3 HOSE FITTING [19	\$1.93	\$36.75
544	FOSTER	15-3	FOSTER 153 FEMALE PLUG [20	\$1.30	\$25.98
545	FOSTER	25MS	FOST 25MS SOCKET	6	\$3.15	\$18.90
546	FOSTER	17-3	FOST 17-3 HOSE STEM [20]	17	\$1.10	\$18.70
547	FOSTER	2402	FOST 2402 FOSTER MALE MAN	7	\$2.55	\$17.82
548	FOSTER	25MP	FOSTER PLUG [25]	6	\$1.25	\$7.50
549	FOSTER	SHD10	FOSTER SHD10 MALE PLUG [2]	7	\$0.70	\$4.92
550	FOSTER	FP253	FOSTER FP253 MALE PLUG [10]	5	\$0.85	\$4.25
551	FOSTER	M7	FOST M7 HOSE BARB	276	\$0.00	\$0.00
552	FOSTER	K3B	FOSTER K3B BRASS PLUG [5]	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
553	FOSTER	16-3	FOSTER 16-3 HOSE STEM [25]	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
554	FOSTER	17-3	FOST 17-3 HOSE STEM [20]	11	\$0.00	\$0.00
555	FOSTER	FP251	FOSTER FP251 M BRS PLUG [10	\$0.00	\$0.00
556	FOSTER	40-4	FOSTER 40-4 1/4MNPT PLUG [1]	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
557	FREELIN-	A31845	FREELIN-WADE A31845 RECOIL	30	\$12.94	\$388.30
558	FREELIN-	1A-203-03-VIKIN	1/4 SILVER	895	\$0.15	\$132.46
559	FREELIN-	1A-204-06-VIKIN	10001/4GREEN	870	\$0.11	\$95.70
560	FREELIN-	1A-204-05-VIKIN	10001/4RED	450	\$0.11	\$49.64
561	FREELIN-	1A-204-08-VIKIN	1/41000YELLOW	445	\$0.11	\$49.08
562	FREELIN-	1A-204-09-VIKIN	1/41000ORANGE	435	\$0.11	\$47.85
563	FREELIN-	1A-204-10-VIKIN	1/41000 CLEAR	278	\$0.11	\$30.58
564	FREELIN-	1J-156-01	5/32, BLACK 100	100	\$0.08	\$8.34
565	GALLAGH	2.5MMX4.5MM C	2.5MMX4.5MM-ID METRIC O-RIL	1	\$0.05	\$0.05
566	GARDNEF	2107CH20-010	220V 50 HZ	24	\$183.95	\$4,414.68
567	GARDNEF	C87041-P	VALVE	79	\$10.32	\$815.28
568	GARDNEF	2750BGHI75	THOMAS 2750BGHI75	1	\$520.00	\$520.00
569	GARDNEF	2050-0607	THOMAS	3	\$64.00	\$192.00
570	GARDNEF	SK61740	REPAIR KIT	3	\$60.13	\$180.40
571	GARDNEF	S56760-P	GASKET (S56760)	261	\$0.66	\$172.26
572	GARDNEF	9205-0583	THOMAS CASSETTE	5	\$23.00	\$115.00
573	GARDNEF	633439	GASKET	20	\$3.12	\$62.41

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
574	GEARTEK	RPMC65-2B5	GEARTEK BRATER MOTOR	2	\$353.17	\$706.34
575	GRAINGE	A19AAF-12C	THERMOSTAT CONTROL	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
576	HANNA C	V2	C10325 HANNA V-2 ROD CLEVI	7	\$36.45	\$255.15
577	HASKEL I	15700-60	RELIEF VALVE 10-60K	2	\$313.16	\$626.33
578	HASKEL I	55793	SEALKIT-MED.PRE	1	\$51.94	\$51.94
579	HASKEL I	28132	RETAINER	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
580	HELWIG C	30-399812-102-6	HELWIG Z000001-O-H68O416 BF	15	\$6.38	\$95.70
581	HEWES F	5/64X1/4SS ROL	5/64X1/4SS ROLL PIN	1	\$0.05	\$0.05
582	HILLIARD	01310-0175-1C0	HILLIARD FILTER	1	\$252.96	\$252.96
583	HUMPHRI	320-2-39-50,24V	VALVE	86	\$33.77	\$2,904.05
584	HUMPHRI	CRCB-0116WXY	Replaced by: F1002 5VDC	13	\$39.75	\$516.75
585	HUMPHRI	46-4	FOST 46-4 PLUG	3	\$14.37	\$43.12
586	HUMPHRI	8 90A	SUBBASE MOUNT	10	\$3.57	\$35.67
587	HUMPHRI	250P 3 11 20	HUMPHREY VALVE	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
588	HUMPHRI	RS-2	REED SWITCH	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
589	HUSCO IN	N5001-A140	HUSO INLET	100	\$11.60	\$1,160.00
590	HUSCO IN	N5002-V5	HUSCO 5000 LH MANUAL SPOO	14	\$67.17	\$940.43
591	HUSCO IN	N5002A1318	HUSCO GEN II FFB SOLENOID S	1	\$823.68	\$823.68
592	HUSCO IN	5034	CAP	1	\$633.00	\$633.00
593	HUSCO IN	N6002-J628	HUSCO 6000 PILOT OPERATED	3	\$179.44	\$538.33
594	HUSCO IN	N5475	HUSCO ANTI-VOID ASSEMBLY	36	\$12.80	\$460.75
595	HUSCO IN	N5002A1316	HUSCO GEN II FFB SOLENOID S	1	\$349.34	\$349.34
596	HUSCO IN	N6001-D100	HUSCO 6000 INLET/OUTLET SE	4	\$69.90	\$279.62
597	HUSCO IN	N6002-J433	HUSCO 6000 MANUAL SPOOL S	3	\$85.18	\$255.55
598	HUSCO IN	B11-113	HUSCO B11-113 DETENT KIT	2	\$84.36	\$168.72
599	HUSCO IN	N6023	HUSCO CV POPPET	39	\$3.43	\$133.86
600	HUSCO IN	62119-008	8 SECTION BOLT KIT	6	\$21.28	\$127.68
601	HUSCO IN	N5002-B135	HUSCO 5000 MANUAL SPOOL S	1	\$113.96	\$113.96
602	HUSCO IN	TOOL-ROOM	HUSCO TOOL-ROOM LEVER FO	1	\$105.00	\$105.00
603	HUSCO IN	N5001-A88	HUSCO INLET	4	\$23.26	\$93.04
604	HUSCO IN	N61752	HUSCO 61752 ACTUATOR KIT	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
605	HUSCO IN	NSCX18-S0009	HUSCO SCX18-S0009 SPOOL 20	2	\$38.83	\$77.65
606	HUSCO IN	61522-006	HUSCO TIE ROD KIT SCX180 6 S	4	\$18.49	\$73.94
607	HUSCO IN	N50588	WIPER	37	\$1.90	\$70.24
608	HUSCO IN	N6246-46	Bolt kit	5	\$13.24	\$66.18
609	HUSCO IN	N52250-12	HUSCO 5000 LEVER KIT - HORIZ	3	\$20.03	\$60.09
610	HUSCO IN	N62260-210	HUSCO RELIEF VALVE	3	\$17.52	\$52.56
611	HUSCO IN	N50973-B	HUSCO 50973B RETAINER	36	\$1.40	\$50.40
612	HUSCO IN	N53038	HUSCO 53038 SPRING 6K OIL PI	2	\$21.08	\$42.17
613	HUSCO IN	N60360-250	HUSCO RELIEF VALVE	3	\$13.98	\$41.94
614	HUSCO IN	N6246-43	HUSCO TIE ROD KIT	4	\$9.85	\$39.42

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
615	HUSCO IN	N51055-24/2800	HUSCO 51055-24/2800/5 RELIEF	1	\$37.71	\$37.71
616	HUSCO IN	N6246-42	HUSCO TIE ROD KIT	3	\$11.86	\$35.59
617	HUSCO IN	N5001-A115	HUSCO INLET SECTION	1	\$34.31	\$34.31
618	HUSCO IN	N53814	HUSCO SPRING	16	\$2.12	\$33.87
619	HUSCO IN	61499-2	HUSCO 61499-2 PILOT END MEC	4	\$8.24	\$32.95
620	HUSCO IN	51970-2	HUSCO 51970-2 KNOB	6	\$4.68	\$28.08
621	HUSCO IN	N6246-44	HUSCO TIE ROD KIT	2	\$13.29	\$26.59
622	HUSCO IN	N3392-G	HUSCO N3392G NAMEPLATE	7	\$0.69	\$4.83
623	HUSCO IN	N43-012	SEAL	12	\$0.33	\$3.93
624	HUSCO IN	N1067	HUSCO SEAL	3	\$0.31	\$0.92
625	HUSCO IN	N5002-W62	HUSCO 5000 LH SPOOL SECTIO	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
626	HUSCO IN	N52710-B/1000/	HUSCO RELIEF	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
627	HUSCO IN	N5003-D1	HUSCO 5003D1 D.I. OUTLET	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
628	HUSCO IN	N6002-J154	HUSCO 6000 MANUAL SPOOL S	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
629	HUSCO IN	N5001-A149	HUSCO 5001A149 INLET/OUTLE	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
630	HYDAC IN	DFBN/HC240TE	.	1	\$381.07	\$381.07
631	HYDAC IN	0110D010BH4H	1253050 HYDAC 0110D010BH4H	4	\$51.00	\$204.00
632	HYDAC IN	DV-10-01.X/5-M	HYDAC DV10-01.X/5-M FLOW CT	4	\$44.12	\$176.49
633	HYDAC TI	WSE3E3C.0/G2	MONARCH E56128	18	\$119.50	\$2,151.00
634	HYDAC TI	MS2G2.0/180	HYDAC MSL2G2.0/180 02063072	1	\$308.46	\$308.46
635	HYDAC TI	MSL2G2.0/180	02063072	1	\$308.46	\$308.46
636	HYDAC TI	DFBN/HC110TC	02081971	1	\$267.65	\$267.65
637	HYDAC TI	REPAIR KIT 20L	2054037 R.KIT 20L BUNA	1	\$213.50	\$213.50
638	HYDAC TI	DRV-12-01.X/5	705542 HYDAC FLOW CONTRC	4	\$31.79	\$127.16
639	HYDAC TI	DRV-12-01.X/5-M	HYDAC DRV-12-01.X/5M FLOW C	1	\$53.53	\$53.53
640	HYDAC TI	0060D010BH4H	1253042 HYDAC 0060D010BH4	1	\$40.75	\$40.75
641	HYDAC TI	0060 D 010 BN4	1250487 HYDAC ELEMENT	1	\$29.49	\$29.49
642	HYDAC TI	HS 167	HD10000B0	51	\$0.00	\$0.00
643	HYDRADY	DOHS-XHV	SUN DOHS-XHV	2	\$147.19	\$294.38
644	HYDRADY	DODS-XHV	SUN DODS-XHV	2	\$73.15	\$146.30
645	HYDRAFC	SF08-20-0-V-24E	HYDRAFORCE SF08-20-0-V-24E	500	\$20.19	\$10,093.75
646	HYDRAFC	CB10-3016-0-N-	HYDRAFORCE CB10-3016-0-N-30	85	\$22.42	\$1,905.35
647	HYDRAFC	4000372	H/F CORETEK DIAGNOSTIC KIT	4	\$382.50	\$1,530.00
648	HYDRAFC	EVDR9	H/F EVDR9 CONTROLLER	4	\$278.38	\$1,113.51
649	HYDRAFC	CV42-M20-0-N-C	H/F CHECK VALVE	32	\$25.95	\$830.34
650	HYDRAFC	HP10-2122A-0-N	HYDRAFORCE HAND PUMP CAF	15	\$41.38	\$620.77
651	HYDRAFC	SV56-2202FM-0	HYDRAFORCE 2-WAY N.C. SOLE	10	\$60.48	\$604.80
652	HYDRAFC	HF43510-07	HYDRAFORCE HF43510-07 SANI	3	\$184.00	\$552.00
653	HYDRAFC	7024230	H/F BODY	37	\$14.28	\$528.36
654	HYDRAFC	6359782	HYDRAFORCE 6359782 GROVE	42	\$9.97	\$418.74
655	HYDRAFC	NV08-2018A-0-N	HYDRAFORCE NEEDLE VALVE	20	\$20.40	\$408.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
656	HYDRAFC	SV08-21W-0-N-C	H/F SOLENOID VALVE	11	\$29.92	\$329.17
657	HYDRAFC	7045456	H/F NUT F/ WATERPROOF	92	\$2.98	\$273.74
658	HYDRAFC	7024220	H/F BODY	40	\$6.58	\$263.04
659	HYDRAFC	FR16-30F-0-N-1	H/F FLOW REGULATOR	9	\$28.90	\$260.10
660	HYDRAFC	PR10-3614A-0-N-4	HYDRAFORC PR10-3614A-0-N-4	8	\$31.34	\$250.69
661	HYDRAFC	HCV16-20-0-U-0	H/F CHECK VALVE	15	\$16.65	\$249.69
662	HYDRAFC	SV10-29K-0-N-0	H/F SOLENOID VALVE	8	\$30.89	\$247.14
663	HYDRAFC	CV04-2005-0-N-	HYDRAFORCE CHECK VALVE C	23	\$10.00	\$230.00
664	HYDRAFC	4000183	HYDRAFORCE 4000183 CONTRC	2	\$113.05	\$226.10
665	HYDRAFC	FR10-20A-0-N-C	HYDRAFORCE FR10-20A-0-N-5.C	10	\$22.38	\$223.83
666	HYDRAFC	4206820	HYDRAFORCE 4206820 SHOCK	4	\$51.00	\$204.00
667	HYDRAFC	7028330	HYDRAFORCE 7028330 BODY	7	\$29.05	\$203.35
668	HYDRAFC	7013360	HYDRAFORCE SINGLE PILOT PI	26	\$6.80	\$176.80
669	HYDRAFC	HF31919-05	HYDRAFORCE HF31919-05 VLV	2	\$72.60	\$145.20
670	HYDRAFC	7020840	HYDRAFORCE 7020840 BDDY 08	19	\$6.76	\$128.44
671	HYDRAFC	TS58-21F-0-P-0	H/F PROPORTIONAL RELIEF	4	\$31.98	\$127.93
672	HYDRAFC	SV10-20J-0-N-0	H/F SOLENOID VALVE	4	\$24.01	\$96.05
673	HYDRAFC	SK06-2U-0	HF SK06-2U-0	17	\$5.53	\$93.93
674	HYDRAFC	7024620	H/F BODY	13	\$6.61	\$85.92
675	HYDRAFC	PS10-33H-0-N-3	HYDRAFORCE PS10-33H-0-N-35	3	\$26.60	\$79.80
676	HYDRAFC	7006240	HYDRAFORCE 7006240 LOCK NI	50	\$1.59	\$79.69
677	HYDRAFC	SV10-29K-0-N-2	H/F SOLENOID VALVE	2	\$38.82	\$77.64
678	HYDRAFC	EHPR08-33-0-P-	H/F PROPORTIONAL REDUCING	2	\$33.79	\$67.58
679	HYDRAFC	SPCL10-30-0-N-	HYDRAFORCE SPCL10-30-0-N-0	2	\$33.37	\$66.73
680	HYDRAFC	SV10-25-0-N-12	H/F SOLENOID VALVE AND COIL	3	\$21.25	\$63.75
681	HYDRAFC	4574607	H/F SINGLE PILOT PISTON FOR	8	\$7.18	\$57.44
682	HYDRAFC	6359774	H/F COIL 10 WITH DIODE	3	\$15.29	\$45.88
683	HYDRAFC	SP12-20-0-N-24	H/F PROPORTIONAL DIRECTION	1	\$44.63	\$44.63
684	HYDRAFC	PCV08-S03J-N	H/F SANDWICH P.O. CHECK VAL	1	\$42.50	\$42.50
685	HYDRAFC	6351030	H/F COIL ASSEMBLY 30V DS ST	4	\$10.15	\$40.60
686	HYDRAFC	SVCL10-30-0-N-	HYDRAFORCE SVCL10-30-0-N-0	2	\$19.55	\$39.10
687	HYDRAFC	EC56-43-0-P-15	HYDRAFORCE EC56-43-0-P-150	1	\$38.25	\$38.25
688	HYDRAFC	SV10-20M-8T-N-	H/F SOLENOID VALVE	1	\$37.40	\$37.40
689	HYDRAFC	SV16-22-0-N-24	HF SV16-22-0-N-24ER	1	\$37.29	\$37.29
690	HYDRAFC	PR10-32A-S03P	HYDRAFORCE PR10-32A-S03P-M	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
691	HYDRAFC	RV10-22H-S03E	HYDRAFORCE RV10-22H-S03E-M	1	\$35.06	\$35.06
692	HYDRAFC	FR10-20A-0-N-2	HYDRAFORCE FLOW CONTROL	2	\$16.79	\$33.58
693	HYDRAFC	6103010	H/F HOLLOW HEX PLUG SAE -10	35	\$0.96	\$33.47
694	HYDRAFC	RV10-26A-S03U	HYDRAFORCE RV10-26A-S03U-M	1	\$32.94	\$32.94
695	HYDRAFC	7024720	H/F BODY	1	\$32.33	\$32.33
696	HYDRAFC	CV10-20-8T-N-2	H/F CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY	2	\$14.44	\$28.88

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
697	HYDRAFC	4514130	HYDRAFORCE 4514130 SPACER	45	\$0.64	\$28.69
698	HYDRAFC	PD10-42N-0-N-1	H/F PILOTED 3-WAY	2	\$14.03	\$28.05
699	HYDRAFC	4303720	HYDRAFORCE 20ER COIL	4	\$6.59	\$26.35
700	HYDRAFC	7024630	H/F BODY	1	\$24.36	\$24.36
701	HYDRAFC	PR50-36A-0-P-1	HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE RED	1	\$23.16	\$23.16
702	HYDRAFC	PR50-36A-0-P-1	HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE RED	1	\$23.16	\$23.16
703	HYDRAFC	PR50-36A-0-P-1	HYDRAFORCE PRESSURE RED	1	\$23.16	\$23.16
704	HYDRAFC	RV10-23A-0-N-3	HYDRAFORCE RV10-23A-0-N-35	1	\$17.64	\$17.64
705	HYDRAFC	6113360	HYDRAFORCE 6113360 RED KN	7	\$2.10	\$14.70
706	HYDRAFC	RV58-20A-0-P-4	HYDRAFORCE RV58-20A-0-P-46	1	\$14.34	\$14.34
707	HYDRAFC	7023230	H/F BODY 16-2 12T	1	\$14.24	\$14.24
708	HYDRAFC	RV08-22A-0-NC	H/F RELIEF VALVE	1	\$13.70	\$13.70
709	HYDRAFC	RV58-20H-0-P-4	H/F RELIEF VALVE	1	\$11.90	\$11.90
710	HYDRAFC	6003121	HYDRAFORCE 6003121 O-RING	43	\$0.20	\$8.67
711	HYDRAFC	4559100.015	HYDRAFORCE 4559100.015 ORI	3	\$2.34	\$7.01
712	HYDRAFC	SK07-3N-MM	HYDRAFORCE SK07-3N-MM SEA	3	\$1.49	\$4.46
713	HYDRAFC	6103006	HYDRAFORCE 6103006 SAE-6 P	6	\$0.64	\$3.83
714	HYDRAFC	7004416	HYDRAFORCE COIL RETAINING	3	\$0.64	\$1.91
715	HYDRAUL	V-417381	VICKERS TRUNNION BEARING	2	\$19.95	\$39.90
716	HYDRAUL	V-923989	VICKERS SEAL KIT BUNA	1	\$26.60	\$26.60
717	HYDRAUL	V-419627	VICKERS FRONT BEARING	1	\$15.96	\$15.96
718	HYDRAUL	V-473914	VICKERS REAR BEARING	1	\$15.20	\$15.20
719	HYDRO A	PD1-A328-A2-R0	BSF PD1-A328-A2-R01 PUMP MC	5	\$451.00	\$2,255.00
720	HYDRO A	7740210	SAB 7740210 CABLE 2CONN 18A	412	\$3.43	\$1,413.16
721	HYDRO A	HA63476	BARNES POWER UNIT	1	\$743.00	\$743.00
722	HYDRO A	PD1-A570-A2-R0	BSF PD1-A570-A2-R01 PUMP MC	3	\$239.33	\$718.00
723	HYDRO A	SR-091-DPEWY	BIMBA SR-091-DPEWY CYLINDE	18	\$39.85	\$717.31
724	HYDRO A	2-1466-01W	PMSI 2-1466-01W MANIFOLD SR	4	\$160.00	\$639.98
725	HYDRO A	ASPOL3030-2-1	ASB ASPOL3030-2-1/2NPT-3PH3	1	\$558.00	\$558.00
726	HYDRO A	ASPOL3030-3PH	ASB ASPOL3030-3PH-380V HEA	1	\$558.00	\$558.00
727	HYDRO A	POWERGEN PV	SIEMENS SOLENOID VALVE ASS	1	\$394.65	\$394.65
728	HYDRO A	1-1480-01SS	HUGHES 1-1480-01SS-REV-B	32	\$9.24	\$295.71
729	HYDRO A	4M-SAEX4M-JIC	VB 4M-SAEX4M-JIC CHECK VAL	47	\$6.05	\$284.35
730	HYDRO A	70-108-01	APOLLO 2 INCH BALL VALVE	5	\$55.11	\$275.55
731	HYDRO A	HA-60643	HYDROAIR HA-60643 VALVE ASS	3	\$88.74	\$266.23
732	HYDRO A	70-107-01	APOLLO 1-1/2 BALL VALVE	5	\$46.73	\$233.65
733	HYDRO A	70-106-01	1-1/4IN BALL VALVE	6	\$36.59	\$219.54
734	HYDRO A	HA-60929-M	B-M HA-60929-M VALVE MANIFO	2	\$82.10	\$164.20
735	HYDRO A	1-1470-01SS	HUGHES 1-1470-01SS LEVER/CA	16	\$8.97	\$143.56
736	HYDRO A	HA-60229	HYDROAIR HA-60229 CHECK VA	2	\$63.74	\$127.47
737	HYDRO A	1-1479-01SS	HUGHES 1-1479-01SS-REV-B	9	\$9.37	\$84.30

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
738	HYDRO A	VAS22-A653-2M	TURCK CABLE	3	\$15.00	\$45.00
739	HYDRO A	3/8-24X5-1/2 HE	. 3/8-24X5-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SF	45	\$0.99	\$44.44
740	HYDRO A	HA-60927	HYDROAIR HA-60927 VALVE AS	1	\$41.82	\$41.82
741	HYDRO A	G-2 MODIFIED C	REXROTH G-2 MODIFIED COIL	4	\$9.72	\$38.88
742	HYDRO A	#10LWSS	. #10LWSS SHERICAL SPRING L	1024	\$0.03	\$35.81
743	HYDRO A	1/4-20X1-3/4 SH	. 1/4-20X1-3/4 SOCKET CAP SCR	273	\$0.12	\$32.76
744	HYDRO A	5/16-18X5-1/2 H	. 5/16-18X5-1/2 HEX HEAD CS	42	\$0.68	\$28.53
745	HYDRO A	HA-60868 JUMP	HYDROAIR HA60686 JUMPER	3	\$9.38	\$28.13
746	HYDRO A	82464	ROTORK 82464 OVERRIDE PLUI	3	\$9.07	\$27.21
747	HYDRO A	1/4-20X2-3/4 SH	. 1/4-20X2-3/4 SOCKET HD C.S.	181	\$0.15	\$27.15
748	HYDRO A	1/4-20X4 SHCS	. 1/4-20X4 SOCKET HEAD CAP S	85	\$0.31	\$26.35
749	HYDRO A	O-LUBE,4OZTUI	PARKER O-LUBE,4OZTUBE	3	\$6.45	\$19.35
750	HYDRO A	5/16-18X4 HHCS	. 5/16-18X4 HEX HEAD CAP SCR	6	\$2.71	\$16.25
751	HYDRO A	1/4-28X1-3/4 SH	. 1/4-28X1-3/4 HEX CAP SCREW	93	\$0.13	\$11.63
752	HYDRO A	1-1479-01SS	HUGHES 1-1479-01SS-REV-B	1	\$9.37	\$9.37
753	HYDRO A	1-1470-01SS	HUGHES 1-1470-01SS LEVER/CA	1	\$8.97	\$8.97
754	HYDRO A	1/8X1-1/4SS DO	. 1/8X1-1/4SS DOWEL PIN	36	\$0.21	\$7.63
755	HYDRO A	1/4-20X2 SHCS	. 1/4-20X2 SOCKET HD CAP SCR	42	\$0.10	\$4.28
756	HYDRO A	10/24 X 1 1/4 SH	IPSCO SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR	45	\$0.08	\$3.60
757	HYDRO A	T297	HUGHES T297-REV-B HANDLE S	1	\$3.49	\$3.49
758	HYDRO A	#10FWSS	. #10PWSS FLAT WASHER	57	\$0.03	\$1.71
759	HYDRO A	#8LWSS	. #8LWSS SHERICAL SPRING LC	12	\$0.02	\$0.24
760	HYDRO A	EXPENSES	EXPENSES FOR SERVICE TECH	100	\$0.00	\$0.00
761	HYDRO A	EXPENSES	EXPENSES FOR SERVICE TECH	-100	\$0.00	\$0.00
762	HYDRO A	HA65340-5000	KINGSBURY ENCLOSURE	3	\$2,271.08	\$6,813.25
763	HYDRO A	640B-9-12-28	TELEDYNE 640B-9-12-28 VALVE	3	\$588.25	\$1,764.74
764	HYDRO A	101A-C	ANDER 101A-C UNION TEE	527	\$2.24	\$1,180.01
765	HYDRO A	SET-UP CHARG	* SET-UP CHARGE INTERNAL	2	\$322.50	\$645.00
766	HYDRO A	BTL5-A11-M005	BALLUFF BTL5-A11-M0051-Z-S3	1	\$597.04	\$597.04
767	HYDRO A	HA63137	HYDRO AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMB	2	\$272.04	\$544.08
768	HYDRO A	HA-61995-DRAV	HYDROAIR HA61995-DRAWINGS	1	\$499.20	\$499.20
769	HYDRO A	116AF-D	ADER 116AF-D FORGED STR EL	127	\$3.12	\$395.88
770	HYDRO A	7000-12361-015	5 POLE 90 5M	40	\$9.75	\$390.00
771	HYDRO A	DFBN/HC240G1	HYDAC DFBN/HC240G10D1.1/3V	1	\$383.72	\$383.72
772	HYDRO A	201A-6D	ANDER 201A-6D	400	\$0.93	\$373.32
773	HYDRO A	7092-100304	PARK 7092-100304 1AIR/WATER	220	\$1.19	\$261.84
774	HYDRO A	DFBN/HC110G5	HYDAC DFBN/HC110G5BM1.1/0E	1	\$234.26	\$234.26
775	HYDRO A	MOA-P101-AA	PUMP	1	\$213.60	\$213.60
776	HYDRO A	P-38	CAPLUG	1400	\$0.12	\$163.66
777	HYDRO A	06-0405	M&W 06-0405 5-STA MANIFOLD	4	\$39.70	\$158.81
778	HYDRO A	HA64396	HYDRO AIR TAPPING PLATE KIT	1	\$50.45	\$50.45

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
779	HYDRO A	MB-12-3CSC-12	VALVE	1	\$44.90	\$44.90
780	HYDRO A	102A-B	ANDERSON 102A-B 1/4"NPT CRG	16	\$1.82	\$29.08
781	HYDRO A	121A-A	ANDER 121A-A HEX HEAD PLUG	108	\$0.25	\$26.64
782	HYDRO A	DV-10-01.X/5	705030 HYDAC DV10-01.X/5 VA	1	\$20.88	\$20.88
783	HYDRO A	PAMTEK	ENGRAVING	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
784	HYDRO A	012501	O-RING	138	\$0.02	\$2.48
785	HYDRO A	E-M ASSEMBLY.		4121	\$0.00	\$0.00
786	HYDRO A	MANIFOLD-ITEM	MANIFOLD-ITEM LABOR	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
787	HYDRO A	MANIFOLD-ITEM	MANIFOLD-ITEM LABOR	-1	\$0.00	\$0.00
788	HYDRO A	F105-04BJ	FILTER QUBE	5	\$25.02	\$125.10
789	HYDRO A	377	SPRING	275	\$0.26	\$70.54
790	HYDRO A	DP105	DIRECTION PLATE	11	\$3.81	\$41.88
791	HYDRO A	R384-02B	WATT R384-02B	6	\$6.96	\$41.73
792	HYDRO A	PC4-31-4	DELTROL	14	\$0.00	\$0.00
793	HYDRO A	RKR75	WATT RKR75 REPAIR KIT	13	\$0.00	\$0.00
794	HYDRO A	EK602HB	WATTS EK602HB FILTER ELEME	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
795	HYDRO A	SA200AW57	WATT SA200AW57	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
796	HYDRO A	RK504SY	WATTS RK504SY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
797	HYDRO-C	HCS-32-M	.	14	\$0.00	\$0.00
798	HYDRO-G	TC-CCCW-CCC	HYDROGEAR TC-CCCW-CCCW-	1	\$548.29	\$548.29
799	HYDRO-G	70838	HYDRO GEAR SHOCK VALVE KI	7	\$25.00	\$174.97
800	HYDRO-G	2510027	HYDROGEAR CHECK VALVE KIT	4	\$15.30	\$61.20
801	HY-LOK U	CBU-4	HYLOK CBU-4	6	\$7.75	\$46.50
802	HY-LOK U	CLMB4-2N	HYLOK CLMB4-2N-S316	5	\$8.04	\$40.20
803	HYPRO	25-400FD-02B-0.		10	\$10.62	\$106.19
804	HYPRO	15-400FG-01B-0.		7	\$10.36	\$72.52
805	INDUSTR	07201-04-02-MC	BRASS FITTING WITH 1/16 NPT	102	\$1.17	\$118.99
806	INDUSTR	201B02	I/V 201B02 2 150# S/O RF A105	3	\$11.86	\$35.59
807	INDUSTR	4TL-E	I/V 4TL-E SOCKET WELD UNION	1	\$6.81	\$6.81
808	IPSCO IN	1/4-20X2-1/2 SH	1/4-20X2-1/2 SHCS	6	\$1.41	\$8.46
809	IPSCO IN	DYNE 16018 DC*	MSH14 1/4 HEX DRIVER	1	\$1.97	\$1.97
810	ITT ENIDI	PRO 100 IF-2B	SHOCK	5	\$48.84	\$244.20
811	ITT ENIDI	ECO 100 MF-4	MU238464 ECO METRIC FINE 1	2	\$47.04	\$94.08
812	ITT ENIDI	JNM25X1.5	NUT	14	\$1.98	\$27.72
813	JONES &	PHN8-8M	.	6	\$3.30	\$19.80
814	KELLY INI	HEL1191-3CN57	HELICOIL HEL1191-3CN570 INSE	29	\$0.69	\$20.10
815	KEPNER I	2216C-1KEP	KEPNER 2216C-1	10	\$39.28	\$392.79
816	KINEQUIF	MQ-W20A-DC12.		10	\$183.50	\$1,835.00
817						
818						
819	KRAFT FL	519276	SAUER 519276 CYL BLOCK	1	\$1,709.64	\$1,709.64

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
820	KRAFT FL	22-3806AN-JSB	SAUER 22-3806AN-JSBJ MF 4.26	1	\$1,245.89	\$1,245.89
821	KRAFT FL	15-2070	SAUER PUMP PV .913 CID CW	2	\$596.70	\$1,193.40
822	KRAFT FL	0330133-N - VAL	SAUER 0330133-N VALVE ASSEI	1	\$259.23	\$259.23
823	KRAFT FL	039756	SAUER 039756 COIL 12VDC	13	\$19.04	\$247.54
824	KRAFT FL	157B3184	SAUER 157B3184 PVG ANOD HA	8	\$28.88	\$231.06
825	KRAFT FL	500445	SAUER 500445 RETAINER	1	\$66.27	\$66.27
826	KRAFT FL	3C14-01-12S-65	SAUER 3C14-01-12S-65 CHECK	1	\$47.50	\$47.50
827						\$5,000.53
828						
829	KTI HYDR	LRV-080	KTI LRV-080 SET @ 3000 PSI	2	\$14.40	\$28.80
830	LADD DIS	0462-201-20141	DEUTSCH SOCKET	77	\$0.43	\$33.26
831	LADD DIS	DT2P-BT	DEUTSCH DT2P-BT BOOT*	31	\$0.57	\$17.67
832	LDI INDUS	201469LB3	LUBE-DEVICES 201469 #3 GREE	5	\$68.01	\$340.03
833	LDI INDUS	BA2000-6-6	FLODAR BA2000-6-6 M ELB	20	\$11.40	\$228.06
834	LDI INDUS	BA1000-6-6	FLODAR BA1000-6-6 M CONN	29	\$7.25	\$210.11
835	LDI INDUS	4044041	VESCOR 4044041 MAGNETIC D/	2	\$1.05	\$2.11
836	LDI INDUS	LSP-51-04	LUBE-DEVICES LSP-51-04 SIGH	23	\$0.01	\$0.23
837	M & W MA	06-0823A	M&W 06-0823A RELIEF VLV BOD	9	\$51.97	\$467.73
838	MAAD STI	HA63666-GA	HYDRO AIR GENERAL ARRANGI	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
839	MADISON	T4323	MADISON SWITCH	50	\$28.98	\$1,449.00
840	MAGNALOY	M600A1412C	MAGNALOY M600A1412C	1	\$75.95	\$75.95
841	MAGNALOY	IP-AP03-1	MAGNALOY IP-AP03-1 ISOLAT P	3	\$23.60	\$70.80
842	MAGNALOY	M30010008	MAGNALOY M30010008 COUPLC	1	\$15.72	\$15.72
843	MARADYN	S-58-MG	MARION S58MG	2	\$36.27	\$72.54
844	MARCO RV	V1000-7.01X140	MARCO V1000-7.01X140 O-RING	28	\$5.91	\$165.48
845	MARCO R	887-200S	PRKR EXTRAC KIT 887-200 ORIM	8	\$11.68	\$93.44
846	MARSH B	960-222-000	regulator 51R	1	\$32.00	\$32.00
847	MARYLAN	DIN7603A26X31	MDMETRICS DIN7603A26X31X2.	8	\$1.11	\$8.88
848	MARYLAN	DIN7603A26X31	MDMETRICS DIN7603A26X31X2.	2	\$1.11	\$2.22
849	MARYLAN	CRATE 80INLX5	M/O CRATE	2	\$377.00	\$754.00
850	MASTER	R100-3	MASTER-PNE R100-3 REGULATO	1	\$28.12	\$28.12
851	MASTER	AF103-6M	MASTER-PNEU AF103-6M BOWL	1	\$12.54	\$12.54
852	McMASTE	91772A102	.	487	\$0.16	\$80.06
853	McMASTE	7529K411	MC 7529K411	12	\$6.32	\$75.84
854	McMASTE	4513K67	COUPLING	4	\$8.62	\$34.48
855	McMASTE	4513K77 1-1/2 3	M/C 4513K77 1-1/2 3000	6	\$4.58	\$27.48
856	McMASTE	91251A5461/4-2	M/C 91251A546 1/4-20X1-1/2	145	\$0.16	\$22.97
857	McMASTE	9407K14	M/C 9407K14 O-RING CORD	528	\$0.04	\$18.73
858	McMASTE	53555K45	M/C 53555K45	1	\$18.26	\$18.26
859	McMASTE	5/16-18X6 HEX (91257A602 M/C	5	\$1.45	\$7.26
860	McMASTE	4568K191	THRD PIPE NIPPLE	2	\$3.32	\$6.64

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
861	McMASTE	6046K31	MCMMASTER 6046K31 BLACK KN	3	\$1.02	\$3.05
862	McMASTE	-123 BUNA 90 D	O-RING	35	\$0.07	\$2.58
863	McMASTE	91771A827	10-32 X 3/8 SHCS	25	\$0.08	\$1.98
864	McMASTE	93625K123	GUM FOAM, ADHESIVE BACK	7	\$0.22	\$1.57
865	McMASTE	8-32X1/2SS SHC	8-32X1/2SS SOCKET CAP SCRE	4	\$0.06	\$0.23
866	McMASTE	#8FWSS	. #8PWSS FLAT WASHER	12	\$0.02	\$0.22
867	McMASTE	95345A538	SCREW	282	\$0.33	\$93.23
868	MEAD FLU	HDK-20C	MEAD KIT	4	\$12.10	\$48.40
869	MICO INC	12501297	MICO	1	\$30.25	\$30.25
870	MICROMA	26-05-5542	MICROMATIC	1	\$2,801.26	\$2,801.26
871	MIRATRO	CMD16-1439 AN	MIRATRON ANTENNA KIT	5	\$75.00	\$375.00
872	MISCELLA	HA62725	220 VAC 1 PHASE S202U-K10	2	\$606.49	\$1,212.98
873	MISCELLA	HA62726	220 VAC 3 PHASE S203U-K5	2	\$256.27	\$512.53
874						
875						
876	MITSUBIS	HA-LP11K24K	MOTOR	1	\$2,445.00	\$2,445.00
877	MITSUBIS	HA-LFS11K2K	MOTOR	1	\$2,431.00	\$2,431.00
878	MITSUBIS	HC-MFS43BK	.	1	\$625.00	\$625.00
879	MITSUBIS	GT-WORKS2-C1	SOFTWARE	1	\$247.50	\$247.50
880						\$5,748.50
881						
882	Nachi Ame	SA-G03-A3X-C1	NACHI DIRECTIONAL VALVE	5	\$84.00	\$420.00
883	Nachi Ame	SS-G01-E3X-R-C	NACHI DIRECTIONAL VALVE	1	\$141.75	\$141.75
884	Nachi Ame	OTH-03-125-E30	NACHI OTH-03-125-E30 BOLT KI	1	\$20.30	\$20.30
885	NASON	XM-2B-0160R/Q	NASON XM-2B-160R/QC PRES S	18	\$28.75	\$517.50
886	NASON	LM-6B-200R/WD	NASON LM-6B-200R/WD PR SWI	10	\$33.25	\$332.50
887	NASON	TM-1A-180R/AT	NASON TM-1A-180R/AT TEMP S	10	\$25.52	\$255.16
888	NASON	SM-1A-75R/WP	NASON SM-1A-075R/WP	12	\$13.50	\$162.00
889	NASON	XM-11B-1500F/V	NASON XM-11B-1500F/WL SWIT	5	\$30.38	\$151.90
890	NASON	NV-1A-19G/QC	NASON NV-1A-19G/QC PRES. SV	10	\$15.19	\$151.85
891	NASON	MM-1C-010R/QC	NASON MM-1C-010R/QC SWITC	5	\$22.35	\$111.75
892	NASON	SM-1-C-60-R	SWITCH	1	\$15.25	\$15.25
893	NASON	XM-11C-2500R/	NASON XM-11C-2500R/TPEP372	76	\$0.00	\$0.00
894	NEWAGE	5601645	NEWAGE 5601645 HOSE ADAPT	138	\$1.96	\$270.12
895	NEWAGE	C5021001	NEWAGE C5021001	108	\$0.10	\$10.76
896	NORGREI	4260-52RF	TRANSP BOWL	30	\$20.88	\$626.25
897	NORGREI	2950-88	* BONNET	281	\$2.05	\$575.12
898	NORGREI	VS18S517DF21	.	16	\$30.06	\$481.00
899	NORGREI	12-426-0628	3/8-1/4	127	\$3.20	\$406.08
900	NORGREI	C2-023-0204	1/4Tx5/32 RED/X	210	\$1.92	\$403.54
901	NORGREI	VS18S511DF21	.	9	\$44.53	\$400.73

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
902	NORGREI	L92C-NNP-ETN	.	29	\$12.15	\$352.41
903	NORGREI	54452-01	NORGREN	58	\$5.98	\$346.84
904	NORGREI	F17-601-M3DA	.	4	\$81.28	\$325.12
905	NORGREI	F17-601-M1DA	.	4	\$80.48	\$321.90
906	NORGREI	53-4007-00R	.	1	\$308.00	\$308.00
907	NORGREI	10-TA0-0828	8MM,X,1/4,BSP,CNTRL	9	\$30.57	\$275.13
908	NORGREI	F46-601-M0DA	NORGREN COEL. FILTER	2	\$131.80	\$263.60
909	NORGREI	T92E-NNN-B1N	.	26	\$7.78	\$202.31
910	NORGREI	F73C-2AD-QD0	COALESCNG	4	\$49.02	\$196.08
911	NORGREI	12-447-0728	1/2-1/4	71	\$2.48	\$175.92
912	NORGREI	VS2672502-RGF	.	9	\$16.90	\$152.10
913	NORGREI	04-311V-04-10 E	NORGREN 04-331V-04-10 EDC 2	1	\$143.69	\$143.69
914	NORGREI	T72E3AAP1N	NORGREN VALVE, SHUT OFF	9	\$15.83	\$142.49
915	NORGREI	9212KIT-2A	1/4 END CAP	61	\$2.25	\$137.25
916	NORGREI	9213KIT-6E	.	45	\$2.95	\$132.75
917	NORGREI	9213KIT-4E	1/4 END KIT	46	\$2.75	\$126.50
918	NORGREI	2960-04	SPRING	183	\$0.67	\$121.70
919	NORGREI	4466-50RF	.	6	\$19.05	\$114.32
920	NORGREI	12-447-0110	1/8X10/32 90	30	\$3.36	\$100.80
921	NORGREI	54237-58	SPOOL KT (-06	4	\$24.38	\$97.50
922	NORGREI	6212-50	BRKT KIT-3/4-1	4	\$21.55	\$86.20
923	NORGREI	12-VB0-0628	3/8 X 1/4	6	\$13.54	\$81.24
924	NORGREI	C2-467-0228	TEE	64	\$1.25	\$80.00
925	NORGREI	C2-425-0318	.	170	\$0.46	\$78.20
926	NORGREI	3412-30	REL DIAPH	49	\$1.55	\$75.95
927	NORGREI	VS2672503-RGF	.	7	\$10.40	\$72.80
928	NORGREI	12-VB0-0218	FC-5/32TB-1/8MP	6	\$11.86	\$71.16
929	NORGREI	B73G-3AK-AD1-	.	1	\$65.65	\$65.65
930	NORGREI	V11569-E03	.	2	\$32.60	\$65.20
931	NORGREI	4403-50RF	BOWL,MANUMETAL	3	\$21.53	\$64.58
932	NORGREI	4332-02	5-150 PSIG (M)	49	\$1.27	\$62.33
933	NORGREI	F72C2ANQE0 B	FILT	3	\$20.07	\$60.21
934	NORGREI	12-VA0-0628	3/8X 1/4FLOW	4	\$14.81	\$59.24
935	NORGREI	9216-50	1/4 PORT BLOCK	10	\$5.53	\$55.25
936	NORGREI	M0-247-0405	4MM X M5 SWIVEL MALE ELBOV	20	\$2.72	\$54.45
937	NORGREI	C20GE0300	FLOW CONTROL	10	\$5.31	\$53.10
938	NORGREI	10-247-1238	SWIV,ELB,ADA,PL	6	\$8.16	\$48.93
939	NORGREI	V12027-C95	INTERNAL FEED GASKET VM15	48	\$1.01	\$48.36
940	NORGREI	C20200400	STREET UNION	60	\$0.80	\$48.00
941	NORGREI	VS2672701-KGC	.	1	\$45.50	\$45.50
942	NORGREI	4232-03	SPRNG-72-150PSI	28	\$1.58	\$44.10

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
943	NORGREI	5219-01	5-125 SPRNG R17	15	\$2.93	\$43.88
944	NORGREI	VS2672500-SGC	.	2	\$19.50	\$39.00
945	NORGREI	4216-01	*1/4PTF PRT BLK	7	\$4.86	\$34.05
946	NORGREI	C2-VA0-0218	FLOW CONTROL	8	\$3.37	\$26.92
947	NORGREI	9210-50	QUICK CONN. KIT	55	\$0.48	\$26.13
948	NORGREI	R72G-2AK-RCG	REG	2	\$12.20	\$24.40
949	NORGREI	4409-50R	DIAPH / RELIEVI	13	\$1.85	\$23.99
950	NORGREI	10-125-0828	8 mm fitting straight 1/4 npt	7	\$2.40	\$16.80
951	NORGREI	12-426-0428	1/4-1/4	6	\$2.51	\$15.05
952	NORGREI	18-013-208	*GAUGE	1	\$14.04	\$14.04
953	NORGREI	12-467-0738	1/2-3/8	3	\$4.29	\$12.86
954	NORGREI	C2-447-0438	1/4X3/8NPT	9	\$1.38	\$12.38
955	NORGREI	C2-023-0402	STRGHT 5/32 X 1/4 STEM	8	\$1.21	\$9.67
956	NORGREI	C2-447-0738	3/8NPT,1/2TUBE	5	\$1.84	\$9.22
957	NORGREI	C2-468-0418	.	6	\$1.39	\$8.34
958	NORGREI	4307-89	KNOB ADJ	1	\$5.73	\$5.73
959	NORGREI	C2-023-0604	.	4	\$1.37	\$5.50
960	NORGREI	12-445-0628	3/8-1/4	2	\$2.50	\$5.00
961	NORGREI	4432-01	*SPRG/GRN 60PSI	1	\$4.32	\$4.32
962	NORGREI	12-020-0600	3/8	1	\$2.61	\$2.61
963	NORGREI	4432-06	SPRG,MAIN,17BAR	1	\$2.50	\$2.50
964	NORGREI	C2-425-0738	FITTING, STR, MALE, 1/2 X 3/8 N	2	\$1.24	\$2.48
965	NORGREI	C2-426-0418	1/4T X 1/8NPTF	2	\$1.01	\$2.02
966	NORGREI	C2-060-0600	UNION, TEE, 3/8	1	\$1.45	\$1.45
967	NORGREI	C2-426-0428	NORGREN FIT	1	\$1.32	\$1.32
968	NORGREI	3402-51	*SEAT ASSY	1	\$1.25	\$1.25
969	NORGREI	12-467-0218	5/32-1/8	86	\$0.00	\$0.00
970	NORGREI	4248-01	ZINC NUT/72SER	19	\$0.00	\$0.00
971	NORGREI	D2-091-0706	SPLITTER	19	\$0.00	\$0.00
972	NORGREI	VS1872002-PFF	.	17	\$0.00	\$0.00
973	NORGREI	D2-0GR-0600	3/8HAND VALVE	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
974	NORGREI	74502-89	NORGREN YK CLMP RG/64	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
975	NORGREI	4203-56RF	NORGREN BOWL	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
976	NORGREI	4303-50R	MTL BWL ASSY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
977	NORGREI	B64G-NNK-MD3	FILTER/REGULATO	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
978	NORGREI	8112276G.024V	DUMP VALVE	3	\$429.51	\$1,288.54
979	NORGREI	8112276.024VD	SAFTY VALVE	1	\$287.33	\$287.33
980	NORGREI	8112278G, 120V	.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
981	NORGREI	A16-77-A1(P1/4)	IA-15142	1	\$173.17	\$173.17
982	NORGREI	RP043X6DAFPS	RP-10889 7/16 x 6 dbl acting	1	\$45.97	\$45.97
983	NORGREI	CS8-31	.	1	\$28.35	\$28.35

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
984	NORGREI	S22702	C/F (S22702C)	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
985	NoShok G	25-310-2000PSI/	GAUGE	4	\$56.28	\$225.12
986	NoShok G	30.310.040.0/250	(NOSHOK PLEXIGLAS DIAL THEF	5	\$35.28	\$176.40
987	NoShok G	25-901-60-PSI/K	NOSHOK 25-901-60-PSI/KPA	1	\$13.97	\$13.97
988	NUMATIC	P580AEED1010,	580 Ethernet I/P DLR	4	\$253.83	\$1,015.30
989	NUMATIC	P580AEED1010,	580 EtherCAT	4	\$236.94	\$947.78
990	NUMATIC	353BB500M0000	353BB500M000061	6	\$104.52	\$627.12
991	NUMATIC	R20BB400MP00	2002 DBL SOL. 2-POS.,PLUG-IN,	10	\$59.98	\$599.82
992	NUMATIC	F22A-02	FILTER	19	\$27.33	\$519.27
993	NUMATIC	H501AMM4BMA	Manifold Base Double Z 1/4" ports	12	\$39.72	\$476.58
994	NUMATIC	S32C-04BGKM	32 SERIES SOLENOID EXHAUST	4	\$113.38	\$453.52
995	NUMATIC	F32B-04	32 SERIES 5u PARTICULATE FIL	12	\$35.67	\$428.04
996	NUMATIC	S32E-04BGKM	32 SERIES SOFT START SOLEN	4	\$106.57	\$426.26
997	NUMATIC	S22C-04BGKM	22 SERIES SOLENOID EXHAUST	4	\$106.16	\$424.62
998	NUMATIC	S22E-04BGKM	22 SERIES SOFT START SOLEN	4	\$99.35	\$397.38
999	NUMATIC	8501AK4294650	End Plate Kit w/o muffler w/o DIN	12	\$32.50	\$390.00
1000	NUMATIC	R20BB600MP00	2002 DBL SOL. 3-POS. BLOCKED	6	\$62.62	\$375.73
1001	NUMATIC	R20BB500MP00	2002 DBL SOL. 3-POS. OPEN CE	6	\$62.62	\$375.72
1002	NUMATIC	8503AMM22MA0	Manifold Base Double Z 1/4" ports	10	\$35.50	\$354.96
1003	NUMATIC	239-1231	1-32 TERMINAL STRIP KIT	3	\$104.61	\$313.83
1004	NUMATIC	F22B-02	FILTER	12	\$26.03	\$312.36
1005	NUMATIC	R22R-02	REGULATOR	14	\$20.78	\$290.85
1006	NUMATIC	S14E-02BGKM	14 SERIES SOLENOID EXHAUST	4	\$71.32	\$285.28
1007	NUMATIC	P599AE4251880	G3 Fieldbus Valve Driver	2	\$139.44	\$278.89
1008	NUMATIC	L42L-08	42 SERIES LUBRICATOR, 1" NPT	5	\$52.61	\$263.07
1009	NUMATIC	H501AMS4BMA0	Manifold Base Single Z 1/4" ports	6	\$39.72	\$238.29
1010	NUMATIC	R503ARS11JA00	Regulator Single Pressure 10-130	5	\$43.63	\$218.17
1011	NUMATIC	R501ARS51JA00	Regulator Single Pressure 10-115	6	\$34.13	\$204.75
1012	NUMATIC	R800-02F	PRECISION REGULAOTR, 1/4 NF	3	\$64.95	\$194.84
1013	NUMATIC	M10SA400M000	MICRO AIR SERIES, SNGL SOL.	4	\$45.97	\$183.87
1014	NUMATIC	8503AMS22MA0	Manifold Base Single Z 1/4 ports	5	\$35.50	\$177.48
1015	NUMATIC	F12A-01	FILTER	10	\$15.35	\$153.45
1016	NUMATIC	P599AE4284410	25 Pin D-Sub w/o DIN	5	\$29.37	\$146.83
1017	NUMATIC	R503ARD11JA00	Regulator Dual Pressure 10-130 p	2	\$69.09	\$138.18
1018	NUMATIC	F14B-02	14 SERIES 5u PARTICULATE FIL	10	\$13.10	\$130.95
1019	NUMATIC	L22LD45200000	NUMATICS HAND LEVER VALVE	2	\$61.96	\$123.92
1020	NUMATIC	PHD-02	IN-LINE FILTER	10	\$11.99	\$119.85
1021	NUMATIC	R501AS4285000	Sandwich Speed Control	6	\$19.50	\$117.00
1022	NUMATIC	153SA43AM0000	NUMATICS DIRECTIONAL VALVE	1	\$100.85	\$100.85
1023	NUMATIC	INB109-108-021	SWIVEL ELBOW 1/8 TUBE X 1/4	60	\$1.66	\$99.86
1024	NUMATIC	L22L-03	22 SERIES LUBRICATOR, 3/8 NP	3	\$30.55	\$91.65

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1025	NUMATIC	229-718	1/8 NPTF MANIFOLD BLOCK KIT	10	\$9.13	\$91.26
1026	NUMATIC	8503AK4283270	End Plate Kit with muffler w/o DIN	2	\$45.44	\$90.87
1027	NUMATIC	CV1FN	1/8 NPTF Check Valve	18	\$4.83	\$86.94
1028	NUMATIC	M1MN	1/8 NPTF Metal Air Silencer	40	\$2.15	\$85.80
1029	NUMATIC	8503AK4283270	End Plate Kit w/o muffler w/o DIN	2	\$42.68	\$85.36
1030	NUMATIC	INB100-102-000	STRAIT UNION FITTING 1/2	29	\$2.84	\$82.22
1031	NUMATIC	G503AMM22MA	Manifold base Double Z 1/4 ports	2	\$40.37	\$80.74
1032	NUMATIC	INB100-108-000	STRAIT UNION FITTING 1/8	60	\$1.35	\$80.70
1033	NUMATIC	INB109-108-020	SWIVEL ELBOW 1/8 TUBE X 1/8	60	\$1.35	\$80.70
1034	NUMATIC	MK55-K3	MK55 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION \	3	\$26.55	\$79.65
1035	NUMATIC	BKF22	22 Series, polycarbonate bowl	8	\$9.95	\$79.62
1036	NUMATIC	CV2FN	1/4 NPTF Check Valve	16	\$4.93	\$78.88
1037	NUMATIC	PKR42R	42 Series, relieving kit	5	\$15.00	\$75.00
1038	NUMATIC	031SA400B0000	MK3 SINGLE SOL. SPRING RET.	2	\$36.60	\$73.20
1039	NUMATIC	P599AE4284420	37 Pin D-Sub w/o DIN	2	\$34.24	\$68.48
1040	NUMATIC	INB110-102-000	UNION TEE 1/2 TUBE	16	\$4.15	\$66.40
1041	NUMATIC	INB109-308-023	SWIVEL ELBOW 3/8 TUBE X 1/2	20	\$3.25	\$64.90
1042	NUMATIC	KGB32	32 Series bulk pack, inc. 100 screw	1	\$58.03	\$58.03
1043	NUMATIC	INB110-108-000	UNION TEE 1/8 TUBE	30	\$1.88	\$56.40
1044	NUMATIC	L14L-02	14 SERIES LUBRICATOR, 1/4 NP	3	\$18.62	\$55.86
1045	NUMATIC	MK55-K2	MK55 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION D	3	\$17.88	\$53.64
1046	NUMATIC	8503AA3A3MA0	Individual Base 3/8 npt ISO	2	\$26.00	\$52.00
1047	NUMATIC	INB100-532-000	STRAIT UNION FITTING 5/32	30	\$1.67	\$49.95
1048	NUMATIC	MK8-K2	MK8 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION DI	5	\$9.19	\$45.95
1049	NUMATIC	DK14-02	14 SERIES DIVERTER BLOCK, 1/	6	\$7.58	\$45.48
1050	NUMATIC	INB106-108-000	UNION ELBOW 1/8 TUBE	30	\$1.50	\$45.00
1051	NUMATIC	EKF22A	22 SERIES 40 MIC ELEMENT	10	\$4.50	\$44.95
1052	NUMATIC	KGB22	22 Series bulk pack, inc. 100 screw	1	\$43.96	\$43.96
1053	NUMATIC	INB106-532-000	UNION ELBOW 5/32 TUBE	30	\$1.44	\$43.20
1054	NUMATIC	EKF12A	40 MIC ELEMENT 12/14 SERIES	10	\$4.29	\$42.90
1055	NUMATIC	P22B-02	FILTER REGULATOR	1	\$41.40	\$41.40
1056	NUMATIC	MK8-K3	MK8 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION V/	3	\$13.59	\$40.78
1057	NUMATIC	PKR32R	32 Series, relieving kit	5	\$7.97	\$39.85
1058	NUMATIC	KGB14	14 Series bulk pack, inc. 100 screw	1	\$39.72	\$39.72
1059	NUMATIC	INB106-308-000	UNION ELBOW 3/8 TUBE	16	\$2.47	\$39.52
1060	NUMATIC	INB110-308-000	UNION TEE 3/8 TUBE	13	\$3.00	\$39.00
1061	NUMATIC	MK15-K2	MK15 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION D	4	\$9.70	\$38.79
1062	NUMATIC	MK55-K1	MK55 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION S	3	\$12.74	\$38.22
1063	NUMATIC	PKR22R	22 Series, relieving kit	5	\$7.36	\$36.82
1064	NUMATIC	230-214	NUMATICS MK3 4' ELECTRICAL	4	\$9.17	\$36.66
1065	NUMATIC	PKR14R	14 Series, relieving kit	5	\$6.83	\$34.13

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1066	NUMATIC	INB103-108-021	MALE STRAIT CONNECTOR 1/8	36	\$0.91	\$32.58
1067	NUMATIC	229-719	MK3 END PLATE KIT	3	\$10.79	\$32.37
1068	NUMATIC	IN118-102-000	PLUG 1/2 TUBE	30	\$0.96	\$28.65
1069	NUMATIC	MK15-K3	MK15-K3	2	\$13.83	\$27.65
1070	NUMATIC	NWB139C-008-C	FLOW CONTROL W/KNOB 4mm	2	\$11.44	\$22.87
1071	NUMATIC	EKF12B	14 Series, 5 micron element	5	\$4.09	\$20.43
1072	NUMATIC	PN22	22 SERIES PANEL MOUNT NUT	10	\$1.12	\$11.24
1073	NUMATIC	P503AB4283590	NUMATICS 503 SERIES BLANK S	2	\$5.45	\$10.89
1074	NUMATIC	INB109-308-022	SWIVEL ELBOW 3/8 TUBE X 3/8	4	\$2.47	\$9.86
1075	NUMATIC	CV4FN	1/2 NPTF Check Valve	1	\$7.59	\$7.59
1076	NUMATIC	MK8-K1	MK8 REPAIR KIT, 2-POSITION SI	1	\$7.42	\$7.42
1077	NUMATIC	INB121-102-308	1/2 TUBE X 3/8 STEM ADAPTER	1	\$2.42	\$2.42
1078						
1079						
1080	OILGEAR	PVWW-098-A1U	OILGEAR PUMP	1	\$2,083.00	\$2,083.00
1081	OILGEAR	PVWJ-011-A1U	OILGEAR PUMP	1	\$711.06	\$711.06
1082	OILGEAR	LH70016-122	OILGEAR PUMP CONTROL	1	\$283.92	\$283.92
1083						
1084						
1085	OKEEFE	GP-15-BR	OKEEFE GP-15-BR	8	\$7.10	\$56.80
1086	OMEGA	EKQSS-116E-6	T/C CONNECTOR	-4	\$25.00	-\$100.00
1087	ORTMAN	RG003530041	ROD GLAND KIT	6	\$153.76	\$922.57
1088	PALL	TRIIHH7502D24KPS	PALL FILTER ASSEMBLY	3	\$715.00	\$2,145.00
1089	PALL	TRIIHC9606FDP8H	PALL HC9606FDP8H ELEMENT	7	\$148.04	\$1,036.28
1090	PALL	TRIIHC9601FDP4H	PALL HC9601FDP4H	3	\$267.08	\$801.24
1091	PALL	TRIIHC9600FKP4H	PALL HC9600FKP4H	4	\$104.34	\$417.37
1092	PALL	TRIIHC9021FDP4Z	PALL HC9021FDP4Z FILTER	3	\$114.09	\$342.27
1093	PALL	TRIIHC8904FKP35H	PALL HC8904FKP35HY213 FILTE	1	\$216.00	\$216.00
1094	PALL	TRIIHC7500SKP8Z	PALL FILTER ELEMENT	18	\$0.00	\$0.00
1095	PAMEK	HA63855-5210	labels	4	\$10.00	\$40.00
1096						
1097						
1098	PARKER	I169P-6-6	PARKER 169P-6-6 MALE ELBOW	233	\$1.89	\$439.83
1099	PARKER	I62P-6-4	PARKER 62P-6-4 UNION REDCR	170	\$2.12	\$361.15
1100	PARKER	I169HD-8-6	PARKER HI DUTY ELBOW	25	\$11.45	\$286.25
1101	PARKER	I61PN-6	PARKER 61PN-6 BRASS NUT	801	\$0.31	\$251.27
1102	PARKER	I0852020100	GREER RUBBER BASE	12	\$19.80	\$237.60
1103	PARKER	I169C-6-8	PARKER 169C-6-8 COMPRES EL	79	\$2.92	\$230.65
1104	PARKER	I60P-4	PARKER 60P-4 PLASTIC SLV	3857	\$0.06	\$214.06
1105	PARKER	I172P-6-2	PARKER 172P-6-2 MALE BR TEE	46	\$3.41	\$156.90
1106	PARKER	I171P-4-4	PARKER 171P-4-4 MALE RUN TE	51	\$3.04	\$155.05

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1107	PARKER	169P-6-4B	PARKER 169P-6-4-B B O ELBOV	196	\$0.76	\$148.35
1108	Parker Ha	SM-251-6FP	PARKER SM-2516-FP QC COUPL	22	\$6.33	\$139.34
1109	PARKER	210P-6	PARKER 210P-6 LOCK NUT [1	106	\$1.26	\$133.26
1110	PARKER	VP500P-12	PARKER 3/4" BALL VALVE [1	9	\$13.77	\$123.95
1111	PARKER	1202P-4-4	PARKER 1202P-4-4 STREET ELE	105	\$1.10	\$115.17
1112	PARKER	172P-6-4	PARKER 172P-6-4 MALE BR TEE	35	\$3.11	\$108.93
1113	PARKER	207P-6	PARKER 207P-6 COUPLING [10	48	\$2.05	\$98.30
1114	PARKER	212P-4	PARKER 212P-4 UNION [10<	10	\$9.40	\$94.00
1115	PARKER	169HD-4-4	PARKER 169HD-4-4 M ELBOW	40	\$2.18	\$87.22
1116	PARKER	216P-8	PARKER 1/2" NPT HEX NIPPLE	27	\$2.98	\$80.57
1117	PARKER	172P-4-4	PARKER 172P-4-4 M BR TEE [1	22	\$3.61	\$79.38
1118	PARKER	215PNL-8-25	PARKER 215PNL-8-25 NIPPLE	14	\$5.37	\$75.25
1119	PARKER	250-0755	ATLAS 250-0755 BUMPER	18	\$4.10	\$73.74
1120	PARKER	171HD-4-2	PARKER 171HD-4-2 MALE RUN T	14	\$5.13	\$71.85
1121	PARKER	170P-8-6	PARKER 170P-8-6 FEM ELBOW	14	\$4.39	\$61.42
1122	PARKER	MC600	ACE SHOCK	1	\$56.71	\$56.71
1123	PARKER	215PNL-6-25	PARKER 215PNL-6-25 NIPPLE [35	\$1.61	\$56.36
1124	PARKER	68HD-4-2	PARKER 68HD-4-2 HI DUTY CON	57	\$0.96	\$54.50
1125	PARKER	68HD-6-4	PARKER 68HD-6-4 M CONN [1	20	\$2.27	\$45.34
1126	PARKER	215PNL-6-35	'	42	\$0.99	\$41.68
1127	Parker Ha	SM-751-12FP	PARKER SM75112FP Q.C. [5<	8	\$5.09	\$40.72
1128	PARKER	215PNL-4-20	PARKER 1/4" LONG NIPPLE	32	\$1.27	\$40.51
1129	PARKER	66HD-4-4	PARKER 66HD-4-4 FEMALE CNC	20	\$1.99	\$39.71
1130	PARKER	220P-6	PARKER 220P-6 SLOT HD PLUG	13	\$2.93	\$38.08
1131	PARKER	125HBL-4-6	PARKER 125HBL-4-6 BARB CON	58	\$0.58	\$33.91
1132	PARKER	2214P-4-4	PARKER 2214P-4-4 45 ST ELBOV	17	\$1.86	\$31.59
1133	PARKER	60P-8	PARK 60P-8 PLASTIC SLVE [2	281	\$0.10	\$29.27
1134	PARKER	125HBL-6-4	PARKER HOSE BARB TO MNPT	37	\$0.76	\$28.23
1135	Parker Ha	A3C	PARKER QUICK COUPLER [1	20	\$1.38	\$27.60
1136	PARKER	207ACBH-12	PARKER 3/4" BLKHD COUPLING	9	\$2.81	\$25.30
1137	Parker Ha	A2C	PARKER QUICK DISCONNECT	20	\$1.25	\$25.00
1138	PARKER	222P-6-4	PARKER 222P-6-4 FxM ADAPTEF	10	\$2.39	\$23.91
1139	PARKER	2214P-2-2	1/8IN 45%Str.El [25]	22	\$1.03	\$22.61
1140	PARKER	222P-8-4	PARKER 222P-8-4 ADAPTER [8	\$2.69	\$21.49
1141	PARKER	61C-4	PARKER 61C-4 COMPRESS. NU	73	\$0.29	\$20.83
1142	PARKER	1203P-4	PARKER 1203P-4 UNION TEE	13	\$1.46	\$18.93
1143	Parker Ha	H8C	PARKER H8C QC NIPPLE [20	10	\$1.83	\$18.34
1144	PARKER	60P-6	PARK 60P-6 SLEEVE [200]	180	\$0.09	\$15.82
1145	PARKER	129HB-6-6	PARKER 129HB-6-6 HOSE BARB	7	\$2.09	\$14.61
1146	PARKER	216P-12-8	PARKER 216P-12-8 HEX NIPPLE	77	\$0.12	\$9.10
1147	PARKER	222P-8-8	PARKER 222P-8-8 ADAPTER [248	\$0.04	\$8.75

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1148	PARKER	215PNL-8-15	PARKER 215PNL-8-15 NIPPLE	6	\$1.42	\$8.49
1149	PARKER	209P-12-6	PARKER 209P-12-6 BUSHING [3	\$2.63	\$7.90
1150	PARKER	68P-8-6	PARKER 68P-8-6 M CONNECTOR	3	\$2.33	\$7.00
1151	PARKER	215PNL-2-35	PARKER 215PNL-2-35 NIPPLE [2	\$2.40	\$4.80
1152	PARKER	125HBL-4-2	1/8NPTx1/4Hose Barb [50	7	\$0.64	\$4.47
1153	PARKER	1202P-8-6	PARKER 1202P-8-6 STREET ELB	43	\$0.09	\$3.81
1154	PARKER	215PN-12	PARKER 215PN-12 CLOSE NIPPI	1	\$3.49	\$3.49
1155	PARKER	219P-4	PARKER 219P-4 CNTRS NK PLUC	3	\$1.15	\$3.44
1156	PARKER	215PNL-4-30	PARK 215PNL-4-30 NIPPLE [10-	1	\$2.69	\$2.69
1157	PARKER	207P-8	PARKER 207P-8 1/2" COUPLING	1	\$2.27	\$2.27
1158	PARKER	1200P-6-6	PARKER 1200P-6-6 UNION ELB	45	\$0.00	\$0.00
1159	PARKER	211P-12	PARKER 211P-12 SQ HEAD PLUC	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
1160	PARKER	215PNL-6-30	PARKER 215PNL-6-30 NIPPLE [6	\$0.00	\$0.00
1161	PARKER	208P-4-2	PARKER 208P-4-2 COUPLING [245	\$0.00	\$0.00
1162	PARKER	164P-6-4	PARKER 164P-6-4 POL REDU TE	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
1163	PARKER	1353290000	PARKER GREER STORAGE CAS	3	\$63.36	\$190.08
1164	PARKER	8700110358	GREER 8700110358 BRACKET 2	1	\$33.66	\$33.66
1165	PARKER	MV5-10	PARKER MV5 SECTION	30	\$139.47	\$4,184.00
1166	PARKER	MV5-10	PARKER MV5 SECTION	10	\$144.44	\$1,444.36
1167	PARKER	MV5-BK5	PARKER MV5 VALVE BANKING K	11	\$19.01	\$209.08
1168	PARKER	MV3-M	FPS MV3-M LIMIT SWITCH KIT	1	\$20.24	\$20.24
1169	PARKER	821FR-8-BLK	PARKER PUSHLOK HOSE <38	300	\$1.98	\$594.00
1170	PARKER	7392-1500	PARKER HOSE [100]	90	\$4.60	\$414.00
1171	PARKER	38282-6-6B	PARKER 38282-6-6B PUSHLOK F	177	\$1.84	\$325.93
1172	PARKER	AX06	3000# 100R1AT	2544	\$0.12	\$313.76
1173	PARKER	351TC-8	PARKER 351TC-8 HYD HOSE [1356	\$0.21	\$287.02
1174	PARKER	881-12	3/4INsuction hose [50]	684	\$0.38	\$259.02
1175	PARKER	PS1-E1267	3/2 Valve Body 1/4" (NP)	15	\$16.42	\$246.23
1176	PARKER	3/8 CD45-S	NPT 45 DEG STREET ELBOW [75	\$3.17	\$237.45
1177	PARKER	10677-10-10	PARKER 10677-10-10 KRMP FTG	13	\$17.96	\$233.48
1178	PARKER	811-24	PARKER SUCTION HOSE [360	\$0.62	\$223.75
1179	PARKER	10G43-8-8	PARKER 10G43-8-8 KRMP FTG	25	\$8.11	\$202.64
1180	PARKER	13955-6-6	PARKER 13955-6-6 90 JIC CRIMP	21	\$9.45	\$198.54
1181	PARKER	13977-16-16	PARK 13977-16-16 KRP FTG [2]	4	\$47.68	\$190.72
1182	PARKER	266-10	PARKER 266-10 SAE100R5 HOS	600	\$0.32	\$190.50
1183	PARKER	106HY-10-12	3/4IN X 5/8IN	45	\$3.81	\$171.57
1184	PARKER	10G43-10-8	PARKER 10G43-10-8 KRIMP FTG	22	\$7.70	\$169.51
1185	PARKER	471TC-10-BX	PARK 471TC-10-BX HYD HOSE [528	\$0.29	\$154.44
1186	PARKER	471TC-6-RL	PARKER HYDRAULIC HOSE	900	\$0.17	\$154.15
1187	PARKER	7107-25500	PARK MULTIPURPOSE HOSE	125	\$1.03	\$129.00
1188	PARKER	10 CBTX-SS	PARKER MALE ELBOW [5<	4	\$31.92	\$127.69

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1189	PARKER	10GHY-6-6	HY06-06RC [25<	26	\$4.41	\$114.66
1190	PARKER	6-1/2 F5OG-S	PARKER 6-1/2-F5OG-S ADAPTEF	13	\$8.16	\$106.03
1191	PARKER	1CA43-18-10	PARKER 1CA43-18-10	10	\$10.51	\$105.11
1192	PARKER	12-8 F5OX-S	12X08 MALE JIC CNCTR [10	41	\$2.50	\$102.48
1193	PARKER	1B4HY-4-4	PARK-DAYCO 1B4HY-4-4 FTG	15	\$6.68	\$100.20
1194	PARKER	1NBR-4-050	1/4INplastic hos	3000	\$0.03	\$90.00
1195	PARKER	1PS-B-13	PARKER PS-B-13 HOSE WRAP	1284	\$0.06	\$81.32
1196	PARKER	101HY-12-16	HY16-12MP	11	\$7.22	\$79.39
1197	PARKER	106HY-4-6	HY06-04FJ	26	\$2.77	\$72.02
1198	PARKER	1C343-18-12	PARKER 1C343-18-12 KRIMP FT	5	\$13.35	\$66.75
1199	PARKER	1E-86-0100	PARKER E-86-0100 NAT TUBING	2400	\$0.03	\$65.60
1200	PARKER	14-6F42EDMXS	PARKER 4-6F42EDMXS ADAPT [24	\$2.69	\$64.66
1201	PARKER	134HY-8-8	PARKER 134HY-8-8 HOSE FTG	16	\$4.04	\$64.61
1202	PARKER	116 FTX-SS	PARK MALE CONNECTOR	3	\$20.40	\$61.19
1203	PARKER	1J071-8-8	PARKER 1J071-8-8 KRIMP FTG	7	\$8.51	\$59.57
1204	PARKER	110 WELO-WLNL	PARKER ELBOW UNION W/LN	4	\$14.40	\$57.60
1205	PARKER	11JS43-10-12	PARKER 1JS43-10-12 KRIMP FTG	5	\$11.32	\$56.60
1206	PARKER	11J143-8-8	PARKER 1J143-8-8 KRMP FTG [5	5	\$11.26	\$56.28
1207	PARKER	110543-6-4	PARKER 10543-6-4 KRMP FTG	15	\$3.51	\$52.65
1208	PARKER	110GHY-8-6	REF HDP 1753 /	7	\$7.48	\$52.39
1209	PARKER	110143-4-4	PARKER 1/4 H X1/4 NPTM	25	\$2.07	\$51.75
1210	PARKER	180C-P0550	PARK 80C-P0550	1	\$48.75	\$48.75
1211	PARKER	1PXB-B3111BD2	.	1	\$41.18	\$41.18
1212	PARKER	1563-4-250-RL	PARKER TRANSFER HOSE [25	25	\$1.65	\$41.15
1213	PARKER	1811-12	3/4IN SUCTION [100]	144	\$0.28	\$40.61
1214	PARKER	1E-64-GRA-0500	PARK E-64-GRA-0500 GREY	2400	\$0.02	\$40.40
1215	PARKER	16 CC5OX-S	PARKER 6-CC5OX-S LONG M EL	7	\$5.69	\$39.84
1216	PARKER	110 FNTX-S	PARKER 10-FNTX-S JIC CAP [5	26	\$1.48	\$38.43
1217	PARKER	16 V5OX-S	PARKER 6-V5OX-S M 45 CNCTR	10	\$3.49	\$34.92
1218	PARKER	1PS1-E21101F	.	1	\$34.42	\$34.42
1219	PARKER	110 F5OX-S	10 MALE JIC CNCTR [25]	21	\$1.64	\$34.40
1220	PARKER	16 CBU-S	PARKER 6CBU-S MALE ELBOW	11	\$2.88	\$31.70
1221	PARKER	11/4 CR-S	1/4IN, 90 DEG MALE PIPE ELBOV	17	\$1.82	\$31.01
1222	PARKER	113955-4-4	PARKER 13955-4-4 90 JIC [10]	4	\$7.36	\$29.44
1223	PARKER	1105HY-4-4	PARK-DAYCO 105HY-4-4 FTG [2	10	\$2.89	\$28.90
1224	PARKER	124 V5OX-S	1-1/2 Male JIC [5<	1	\$28.10	\$28.10
1225	PARKER	18-10 F5OX-S	CPR 1877 [20]	16	\$1.67	\$26.76
1226	PARKER	16 PNTX-S	PARKER 6-PNTX-S JIC PLUG [5	30	\$0.89	\$26.58
1227	PARKER	1451TC-4-BX	PARK 451TC-4-BX [50]	192	\$0.14	\$26.23
1228	PARKER	11/2 DD-S	1/2IN, 90 DEG, N [5]	6	\$4.23	\$25.40
1229	PARKER	110-8 F5OX-S	PARKER STRAIGHT THD CNCTR	14	\$1.78	\$24.86

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1230	PARKER	451TC-16-BX	PARKER SAE100R17 HYD HOSE	48	\$0.49	\$23.36
1231	PARKER	6 CTX-S	TFD MALE ELBOW [10]	11	\$2.02	\$22.20
1232	PARKER	10657-2-2	PARKER 10657-2-2 HOSE FTG	3	\$6.96	\$20.89
1233	PARKER	4 HTX-S	PARKER 4-HTX-S ML JIC UNION	20	\$0.96	\$19.12
1234	PARKER	12-10 F5OX-S	12X10 MALE JIC [10]	7	\$2.71	\$18.99
1235	PARKER	12 F5OLO-S	HDP 1922 [10]	6	\$3.15	\$18.92
1236	PARKER	4 PNTX-S	I/E 1/4 TUBE AD [50]	26	\$0.63	\$16.33
1237	PARKER	12-16 FTX-S	*I/E 3/4INmale J [5]	6	\$2.68	\$16.06
1238	PARKER	6 TX-S	I/E 3/8IN Tube Sleeve [100]	55	\$0.28	\$15.51
1239	PARKER	13943-8-6	PARKER 13943-8-6 KRIMP FTG	2	\$7.05	\$14.10
1240	PARKER	4-6F4OMXS	PARKER 4-6-F4OMXS ADAPTOR	4	\$3.44	\$13.76
1241	PARKER	PV64-1	PARKER PV64-1 CLR PVC TUBIN	600	\$0.02	\$13.50
1242	PARKER	12 C6X-S	* 3/4Male JIC x [10]	2	\$6.69	\$13.38
1243	PARKER	4-8 F5OX-S	PARKER 4-8-F5OX-S M CONNEC	6	\$2.08	\$12.48
1244	PARKER	10 FTX-S	10X08 MALE JIC STRAIGHT [20]	10	\$1.19	\$11.94
1245	PARKER	10155-12-12	PARKER 10155-12-12 KRMP [10]	2	\$5.80	\$11.60
1246	PARKER	1/2 MMO-S	1/2 MMO-S FEMALE PIPE TEE [2	\$5.61	\$11.22
1247	PARKER	4-6 FTX-S	I/E ADAPTER [10]	9	\$1.22	\$11.00
1248	PARKER	4 C6X-S	PARKER 4-C6X-S SW NUT ELBO	4	\$2.50	\$10.00
1249	PARKER	10 FNL	PARKER ORFS 10 CAP [10<	4	\$2.41	\$9.63
1250	PARKER	4 XHX7-S .031 C	PARKER ORIFICE ADAPTOR JIC	1	\$5.72	\$5.72
1251	PARKER	10143-12-12	3/4hoseX3/4male [10<	1	\$5.49	\$5.49
1252	PARKER	8 PNTX-S	*I/E TUBE ADAPT [10]	5	\$1.06	\$5.31
1253	PARKER	1/4 FF-S	NIPPLE ADPTR [5]	8	\$0.58	\$4.64
1254	PARKER	10143-2-4	PARK 10143-2-4 NPT KRIMP FTG	2	\$1.67	\$3.33
1255	PARKER	1/4 HHP-D	PARK 1/4HHP-S PLUG NPT [100]	4	\$0.71	\$2.82
1256	PARKER	10143-6-6	PARKER MALE PIPE RIGID [25]	1	\$2.75	\$2.75
1257	PARKER	8 HP5ON-S	ALLEN HEAD PLUG [25]	4	\$0.68	\$2.70
1258	PARKER	8 CTX-S	*I/E 1/2 X 3/8 MALE ELBOW [5]	1	\$2.59	\$2.59
1259	PARKER	10 PNTX-S	I/E 5/8 JIC TUBE PLUG [25]	1	\$1.40	\$1.40
1260	PARKER	4-4 FBU-S	PARKER 4-4FBU-S MALE CNCTF	44	\$0.00	\$0.00
1261	PARKER	137HY-12-12	I/E HOSE END [25<	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1262	PARKER	CLEANING TO I	CLEANING TO ISO 18/15	14	\$0.00	\$0.00
1263	PARKER	PZM-L199	MTG BRKT	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
1264	Parker Ha	MV3-10K	PARKER MV3 SECTION ASSEME	48	\$69.56	\$3,338.64
1265	Parker Ha	MV3-NR1500-10	PARKER SECTIONAL VALVE	8	\$290.18	\$2,321.41
1266	Parker Ha	MV3-BK3	PARKER MV3 SECTION MV3 VAI	41	\$15.45	\$633.25
1267	Parker Ha	R1E021511A1	PRKR 016-65190-0	1	\$394.65	\$394.65
1268	Parker Ha	MV3-14K	PARKER MV3 SECTION ASSEME	1	\$149.10	\$149.10
1269	Parker Ha	MV3-BK4	PARKER MV3 SECTION MV3 VAI	10	\$13.85	\$138.50
1270	Parker Ha	MV3-BK6	PARKER MV3 SECTION MV3 VAI	10	\$8.63	\$86.32

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1271	Parker Ha	MV3-L	PARKER MV3 3 POS MICROSWI	3	\$24.55	\$73.64
1272	Parker Ha	MV3-BK3	PARKER MV3 SECTION MV3 VAI	3	\$15.45	\$46.34
1273	Parker Ha	MV3-14	PARKER MV3 SECTION ASSEME	9	\$4.54	\$40.88
1274	Parker Ha	MV3-H2	PARKER MV3 SECTIOMV3 HAND	1	\$8.40	\$8.40
1275	Parker Ha	MV3-14	PARKER MV3 SECTION ASSEME	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1276	PARKER I	GS060410N	STERLING GS06-04-10N VALVE	6	\$80.90	\$485.41
1277	PARKER I	LB10705S	STERLING LB10705S LINE BODY	3	\$105.86	\$317.57
1278	PARKER I	CCP024PM	STERLING CCP024PM COIL	17	\$14.98	\$254.72
1279	PARKER I	GS060810N	PARKER VALVE	1	\$214.40	\$214.40
1280	PARKER I	RD102S30	STERLING RELIEF VALVE	8	\$26.40	\$211.20
1281	PARKER I	CAP012PM	STERLING CAP012PM COIL 12V	11	\$18.88	\$207.68
1282	PARKER I	GS048600N	STERLING GS04-86-00N SOL VA	2	\$80.09	\$160.18
1283	PARKER I	GS068800N	STERLING GS068800N CARTRID	1	\$141.02	\$141.02
1284	PARKER I	GS028600N	PARKER SOLENOID VALVE CAR	1	\$81.14	\$81.14
1285	PARKER I	CAP012PM	STERLING CAP012PM COIL 12V	1	\$18.88	\$18.88
1286	PARKER I	2192-0201X300M	PARKER INNER BANDS	4	\$32.38	\$129.52
1287	PARKER I	2080-0201X300M	PARKER OUTER BANDS	4	\$26.72	\$106.88
1288						\$27,699.98
1289						
1290	PARKER I	3108 60 11	LEGR 3108-60-11 LEGRIS TEE	325	\$3.20	\$1,039.32
1291	PARKER I	3014 04 14	LEGRIS 3014-04-14 FEM CNCTR	109	\$2.78	\$303.23
1292	PARKER I	3009 56 14	LEGRIS 3009-56-14 FEMALE ELE	85	\$2.37	\$201.85
1293	PARKER I	3182 06 00	FITTING	180	\$0.91	\$164.64
1294	PARKER I	3108 04 20	LEGR 3108-04-20	55	\$2.60	\$143.10
1295	PARKER I	3889 56 14	LEGR 3889-56-14 ELBOW	5	\$27.08	\$135.39
1296	PARKER I	3104 56 60	LEGR 3104-56-60	29	\$3.60	\$104.40
1297	PARKER I	3109 53 08	LEGR 3109-53-08	39	\$2.58	\$100.80
1298	PARKER I	0168 21 13	.	63	\$1.38	\$86.63
1299	PARKER I	3183 56 00	LEGRIS 3183-56-00 PLUG IN RUN	53	\$1.59	\$84.27
1300	PARKER I	3103 56 11	LEGRIS 3103-56-11 MALE RUN T	27	\$2.21	\$59.77
1301	PARKER I	7770 08 00	.	3	\$19.17	\$57.50
1302	PARKER I	7910 56 00	MINI BALL VLV	6	\$8.05	\$48.30
1303	PARKER I	7910 10 00	LEGRIS MINI BALL VALVE	4	\$10.99	\$43.94
1304	PARKER I	3320 53 00 07	Quick Disconnect Multi-port plug	1	\$41.52	\$41.52
1305	PARKER I	7770 60 00	LEGRIS 7770-60-00 FLOW CONT	2	\$20.69	\$41.38
1306	PARKER I	3175 53 08	LEGR 3175-53-08	30	\$1.35	\$40.50
1307	PARKER I	7060 08 10	CMPCT METR OUT F/C [10]	4	\$9.70	\$38.80
1308	PARKER I	3175 60 22	LEGRIS 3175-60-22 MALE CNCTI	10	\$3.60	\$36.00
1309	PARKER I	9415U08 18	LEGRIS 9415U08-18 SAFETY CO	3	\$10.95	\$32.85
1310	PARKER I	7660 04 20	.	5	\$6.45	\$32.25
1311	PARKER I	3101 14 21	STR. COUPLING	6	\$5.33	\$32.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1312	PARKER	I 3109 55 11	LEGR 3109-55-11	10	\$3.16	\$31.60
1313	PARKER	I 3129 56 11	LEGR 3129-56-11 EXTEND ELBO	12	\$2.54	\$30.42
1314	PARKER	I 3009 60 14	LEGRIS 3009-60-14 FEMALE ELE	8	\$3.64	\$29.10
1315	PARKER	I 3175 62 22	LEGRIS 3175-62-22 MALE CNCT	8	\$3.58	\$28.64
1316	PARKER	I 7660 56 20	LEGRIS 7660-56-20 FLOW CONT	4	\$7.15	\$28.60
1317	PARKER	I 3009 04 11	LEGR 3009-04-11 FEMALE ELBO	10	\$2.56	\$25.55
1318	PARKER	I 3103 04 14	5/32X1/4NPT	6	\$3.60	\$21.60
1319	PARKER	I 3106 62 00	LEGRIS 3106-62-00 UNION [1	5	\$3.54	\$17.70
1320	PARKER	I 3103 60 11	LEGRIS 3103-60-11 MALE RUN T	4	\$4.42	\$17.69
1321	PARKER	I 3199 06 19	LEGR 3199-06-19 CONNECTOR	7	\$1.96	\$13.69
1322	PARKER	I 7665 04 11	LEGR 7665-04-11	2	\$6.64	\$13.27
1323	PARKER	I 3199 06 13	LEGRIS MALE ELBOW [10]	4	\$3.09	\$12.34
1324	PARKER	I 9415U06 18	9415U06 18	1	\$11.39	\$11.39
1325	PARKER	I 3182 60 00	LEGRIS 3182-60-00 SPLICE	6	\$1.80	\$10.80
1326	PARKER	I 9084 23 18	Quiick Disconnect Plug	10	\$1.04	\$10.40
1327	PARKER	I 7065 56 14	LEGR 7065-56-14 FLOW CNTL FI	1	\$8.81	\$8.81
1328	PARKER	I 7660 56 20	LEGRIS 7660-56-20 FLOW CONT	1	\$7.88	\$7.88
1329	PARKER	I 3108 60 18	LEGR 3108-60-18	2	\$3.81	\$7.62
1330	PARKER	I 3108 04 11	LEGRIS 3108-04-11 MALE BR TE	3	\$2.40	\$7.20
1331	PARKER	I 3175 04 14	LEGR 3175-04-14 [10	4	\$1.80	\$7.20
1332	PARKER	I 3171 56 20	LEGRIS 3171-56-20 MALE CNCTI	2	\$1.65	\$3.30
1333	PARKER	I 3101 08 13	MALE CNNCTR	1	\$2.67	\$2.67
1334	PARKER	I 3126 04 00	LEGRIS 3126-04-00 PLUG [50	9	\$0.22	\$1.98
1335	PARKER	I 3103 56 14	LEGR 3103-56-14	895	\$0.00	\$0.00
1336	PARKER	I 0127 08 00	.	65	\$0.00	\$0.00
1337	PARKER	I 7770.06.00	FLOW CONTROL	24	\$0.00	\$0.00
1338	PARKER	I 3102 62 00	LEGRIS 3102-62-00 UNION ELBO	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
1339	PARKER	I 3182 04 00	LEGRIS 3182-04-00 PLUG IN ELE	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
1340	PARKER	I 3175 08 11	LEGRIS 3175-08-11 MALE CONN	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
1341	PARKER	I 3008 04 11	LEGR 3008-04-11 FEM BRNCH T	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
1342	PARKER	I 3014 04 11	LEGR 3014-04-11 FEMALE CNCT	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1343	PARKER	I 3103 04 11	LEGRIS 3103-04-11 MALE R TEE	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1344	PARKER	I 3129 56 11	LEGR 3129-56-11 EXTEND ELBO	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1345	PARKER	I 3175 60 22	LEGRIS 3175-60-22 MALE CNCTI	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
1346	PARKER	(P45000000000-C	CYLINDER	1	\$619.94	\$619.94
1347	PARKER	(11114X00508	RE[AIR KIT	1	\$145.15	\$145.15
1348	PARKER	S 2-026,V884-75	PARKER 2-026,V884-75 ORING	914	\$0.27	\$247.88
1349	PARKER	S DBA2-124,P642-	PARKER DBA2-124,P642-70 ORII	2882	\$0.01	\$27.96
1350	PARKER	S 2-010,V884-75	PARKER 2-010,V884-75 ORING	114	\$0.10	\$11.02
1351	PARKER	S 5-256,N0552	PARKER 5-256,N0552 O-RING	13	\$0.77	\$10.01
1352	PARKER	S 2-225,V884-75	PARKER 2-225,V884-75 ORING	697	\$0.01	\$6.90

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1353	PARKER	2-017,V884-75	PARKER 2-017,V884-75 ORING	666	\$0.01	\$6.66
1354	PARKER	2-113,N674-70	PARKER 2-113,N674-70 ORING	593	\$0.01	\$5.69
1355	PARKER	2-020,V884-75	PARKER 2-020,V884-75 ORING	411	\$0.01	\$4.07
1356	PARKER	2-110,V884-75	PARKER 2-110,V884-75 ORING	139	\$0.01	\$1.28
1357	PARKER	2-153,E893-80	PARKER 2-153,E893-80 ORING	76	\$0.01	\$0.76
1358	PARKER	2-021,V884-75	PARKER 2-021,V884-75 ORING	66	\$0.01	\$0.55
1359	PARKER	2-143,V884-75	PARKER 2-143,V884-75 ORING	34	\$0.01	\$0.34
1360	PARKER	2-215,N674-70	PARKER 2-215,N674-70 ORING	38	\$0.01	\$0.34
1361	PARKER	2-239,E893-80	PARKER 2-239,E893-80 ORING	31	\$0.01	\$0.29
1362	PARKER	2-116,V884-75	PARKER 2-116,V884-75 ORING	9	\$0.01	\$0.09
1363	PARKER	2-223,E893-80	PARKER 2-223,E893-80 ORING	8	\$0.01	\$0.08
1364	PETER PA	EH22Z0006ZCC	PPE EH22Z0006ZCCM-24/DC	5	\$94.82	\$474.10
1365						
1366						
1367	POCLAIN	005943841W	MS18-1-117-A18-2A10-5000	1	\$4,469.05	\$4,469.05
1368	POCLAIN	MS02-2-12A-R02	POCLAIN A31772K	4	\$531.00	\$2,124.00
1369	POCLAIN	MS02-2-12A-F03	POCLAIN A31793H	2	\$655.00	\$1,310.00
1370	POCLAIN	6100990301	POCLAIN KIT(S) CUSCINETTI PM	2	\$114.79	\$229.58
1371	POCLAIN	KVC-3/2-47B-12	POCLAIN 4015886	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
1372	POCLAIN	EXPEDITING FE	EXPEDITE FEE	1	\$87.50	\$87.50
1373	POCLAIN	6100990303	POCLAIN PM10 FULL SEAL KIT	2	\$36.59	\$73.18
1374	POCLAIN	A07629S	POCLAIN A07629S	1	\$64.08	\$64.08
1375	POCLAIN	3435250002	POCLAIN PM10 9T COUPLINIG	1	\$53.51	\$53.51
1376	POCLAIN	3995254102	POCLAIN KEY	1	\$4.10	\$4.10
1377						\$8,515.00
1378						
1379	POTTER	82517	ROTORK 82517 PTFE BACK UP I	1	\$1.50	\$1.50
1380	Power Sys	70-109-01A	2-1/2IN BALL VALVE	3	\$260.01	\$780.03
1381	Power Sys	70-105-01	APOLLO 1" BALL VALVE	1	\$21.81	\$21.81
1382	PRECISIC	23-3802-CN	SAUER MOTOR	1	\$1,599.00	\$1,599.00
1383	PRECISIC	HA-62045	HYDROAIR HA62045 TANG ADAI	12	\$9.63	\$115.53
1384	PROMARI	HA63900	LARGE EQUIPMENT NAMEPLAT	108	\$2.49	\$268.92
1385	QUERMB/	HA63967	Tymetal PANEL	4	\$94.10	\$376.40
1386	QUERMB/	A9-30-01-84	CONNTACTOR	6	\$16.00	\$96.00
1387	QUERMB/	NP-4900-6	PVC SLEEVING	990	\$0.04	\$43.56
1388	QUERMB/	HW1LM1F10QD	IDEC PUSHBUTTON, GREEN	1	\$19.72	\$19.72
1389	QUERMB/	11836816	END BARRIER	46	\$0.25	\$11.67
1390	QUERMB/	GDG5	20MM X 5MM 5AMP FUSE	7	\$1.20	\$8.40
1391	QUERMB/	HWIL-MIRHWIII	IDEC	1	\$8.11	\$8.11
1392	QUERMB/	11569920	DIN RAL SWITCH	7	\$1.13	\$7.90
1393	QUERMB/	CAF6-11M	Aux Contact	18	\$0.00	\$0.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1394	RALPH W	17503-1-06	HALL SWITCH/NPN	114	\$22.23	\$2,534.33
1395	RALPH W	JMFH-5-1/4-NPT	valve dual soleniod	1	\$149.31	\$149.31
1396	RALPH W	17000-51-0	.	22	\$0.00	\$0.00
1397	RALPH W	RESTOCK/CANCL		1	-\$59.57	-\$59.57
1398	RALPH W	RESTOCK/CANCL		1	-\$69.88	-\$69.88
1399	REGO FL	F375BBC	REGO F375BBC FLOW CONTRO	47	\$20.59	\$967.84
1400	REGO FL	TMN375B	REGO TMN375B NEEDLE VALVE	5	\$36.12	\$180.60
1401	REGO FL	FFG2004T	REGO NEEDLE VALVE	2	\$46.97	\$93.93
1402	RG GROU	PK502HK005	PARKER PISTON SEAL KIT	6	\$192.44	\$1,154.64
1403	RG GROU	RG2HDL0255	PARK ROD GLAND KIT	4	\$226.16	\$904.64
1404	RG GROU	PK402HK005	PARKER CART KIT	5	\$166.08	\$830.40
1405	RG GROU	RG2HDL0205	PARKER CART KIT	4	\$142.28	\$569.12
1406	RG GROU	RG2HDL0135	PARKER CART KIT	3	\$82.76	\$248.28
1407	RG GROU	PK322HK005	PARKER SEAL KIT	1	\$128.80	\$128.80
1408	RG GROU	AC394	GAST	8	\$6.26	\$50.10
1409	RITTER T	12AT10CN25MM	PARKER 12AT10CN25MMH FILT	5	\$22.35	\$111.75
1410	RNB SUPE	EC2-16	MALE COUPLER 1/4"	10	\$44.35	\$443.50
1411	ROBERT-	02044100002	SS TUBE 1/4 OD	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
1412	ROBO-FIT	129A-A	ANDER 129A-A BULKHEAD	10	\$3.99	\$39.86
1413	ROBO-FIT	116A-B	ANDER 116A-B	6	\$1.55	\$9.30
1414	ROBO-FIT	113A-C2	ANDER 113A-C2 BRASS NIPPLE	20	\$0.00	\$0.00
1415	ROBO-FIT	123A-CB	AND HEX REDUCING NIPPLE	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
1416	ROBO-FIT	116AF-D	ADER 116AF-D FORGED STR EL	13	\$0.00	\$0.00
1417	ROBO-FIT	110A-CA	ANDER 110A-CA BUSHING	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
1418	ROBO-FIT	122A-E	ANDER 122A-E	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
1419	ROSEMO	3051TG4A2A21A	ROSEMOUNT 3051TG4A2A21AM	1	\$1,748.38	\$1,748.38
1420	SCHROED	IL3010S6	SCHROEDER IL3010S6 FILTER A	36	\$32.73	\$1,178.31
1421	SCHROED	THFPC	SCHROEDER THF-PC OIL ANALY	33	\$24.15	\$797.06
1422	SCHROED	KFH502KZ10SD	SCHROEDER KFH50-2KZ10-S-D	1	\$590.15	\$590.15
1423	SCHROED	8ZZ3	FILTER ELEMENT	10	\$41.34	\$413.43
1424	SCHROED	A-LF-1404B	SCHROEDER A-LF-1404B CAN	3	\$94.80	\$284.41
1425	SCHROED	RT2K10S24NN	SCHROEDER RT-2K10-S24-N-N	2	\$135.85	\$271.70
1426	SCHROED	CZ3	SCHROEDER CZ3 ELEMENT [10	\$26.46	\$264.61
1427	SCHROED	SBF-9600-8Z10V	SCHROEDER SBF9600-8Z10V	6	\$35.14	\$210.85
1428	SCHROED	27KW	SCHROEDER 27KW	2	\$65.69	\$131.39
1429	SCHROED	PAF16P10SES1	SCHROEDER PAF1-6P10-S-ES1	1	\$99.55	\$99.55
1430	SCHROED	7EZ10	FILTER ELEMENT [1	3	\$27.23	\$81.68
1431	SCHROED	MS5LC-50	SCHROEDER FILTER INDICATO	1	\$78.81	\$78.81
1432	SCHROED	3TA10	FILTER ELEMENT	8	\$6.44	\$51.51
1433	SCHROED	KZ5V	SCHRODR KZ5V VITON ELEMEN	1	\$27.16	\$27.16
1434	SCHROED	A-LF-283CP-1#	SCHROEDER A-LF-283-CP-1#	1	\$2.90	\$2.90

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1435	SCHROEDER	CCZ1	SCHROEDER CCZ1 ELEMENT	25	\$0.00	\$0.00
1436	SEAL PL	44NSR-N	SEAL-PL NYLON TUBING [500	400	\$0.51	\$203.85
1437	SEAL PL	102B-02	SEAL-PL BRASS CROSS 1/8	20	\$4.30	\$86.00
1438	SEAL PL	656F06X04	SEAL-PL 656F06X04 UNION [5]	30	\$1.77	\$53.11
1439	SEAL PL	44N-N	SEAL-PL 1/4" NYLON TUBING [1680	\$0.02	\$41.90
1440	SEAL PL	119B-06X04	SEAL-PL REDUCING COUPLER [30	\$1.39	\$41.79
1441	SEAL PL	294PB06	SEAL-PL 294PB-06 BRASS BODY	3	\$13.45	\$40.35
1442	SEAL PL	269P04X06	SEAL-PL 269P-04X06 M ELBOW	4	\$2.86	\$11.44
1443	SEAL PL	262P02	SEAL-PL 262P02 POLYFLO UNIC	4	\$1.94	\$7.74
1444	SEAL PL	266P04X04	SEAL-PL 266P-04X04 FEM CNCT	3	\$1.81	\$5.42
1445	SEAL PL	282P08	SEAL-PL POLY BULKHEAD UNIC	1	\$5.33	\$5.33
1446	SEAL PL	268P03X02	SEAL-PL 268P-03X02 MALE CON	4	\$1.11	\$4.44
1447	SEAL PL	268P08X06	SEAL-PL 268P-08X06 MALE CON	1	\$2.32	\$2.32
1448	SEAL PL	259P-06	SEAL-PL 259P-06 POLY-FLO CAI	4	\$0.49	\$1.96
1449	SEAL PL	270P04X02	SEAL-PL 270P-04X02 FEM ELBO	1	\$1.77	\$1.77
1450	SEALING	1.78 X 10.82 VIT	O-RING, VITON, METRIC	49	\$0.08	\$3.97
1451	SEALING	2-015-70	PARKER 2-015-70 BUNA O-RING	2	\$0.07	\$0.13
1452	SEALING	2-014-70	PARKER 2-014-70 BUNA O-RING	90	\$0.00	\$0.00
1453	SELLING	SQ52253	MANIFOLD	10	\$371.80	\$3,718.00
1454	SELLING	D8134-REV2	SELLING PRECISION VALVE MA	8	\$304.90	\$2,439.20
1455	SELLING	E11991	S/P MFLD P/N 6065940	2	\$858.70	\$1,717.40
1456	SELLING	SQ62953	SPI SK 102313-01 D05 MANIFOLI	4	\$389.49	\$1,557.94
1457	SELLING	SQ53989	SPI DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLD 5	1	\$1,497.20	\$1,497.20
1458	SELLING	SK-050211-03	SPI THRUSTER/STABILIZER MAI	1	\$1,095.80	\$1,095.80
1459	SELLING	C10275-2	SELLING C10275-2 MANIFOLD	12	\$78.90	\$946.80
1460	SELLING	SQ36470	SELLING-PREC SQ36470 MANIF	2	\$336.40	\$672.80
1461	SELLING	P10444-1	F/T MANIFOLD	8	\$69.46	\$555.68
1462	SELLING	D10 COVER PL	SEL-PR FOR MANIFOLD	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
1463	SELLING	SET-UP-CHARG	SELLING-PREC SET-UP-CHARG	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
1464	SELLING	SET-UP-CHARG	SELLING-PREC SET-UP-CHARG	75	\$2.21	\$166.02
1465	SPARTAN	5107-2090000	CANFIELD 5107-2090000 CONNE	5	\$6.77	\$33.87
1466	SPC Co.	PHF 5/16-N03U	SPC PHF5/16-N03U FEM BANJO	18	\$2.95	\$53.10
1467	SPC Co.	PC 3/8-N02U	SPC PC3/8-N02U M CONECTOR	10	\$0.72	\$7.20
1468	SPC Co.	PC 1/4-N03U	SPC PC1/4-N03U M CONECTOR	5	\$0.79	\$3.97
1469	SPC Co.	PWT 1/4-N02U	SPC PWT1/4-N02U MALE Y	2	\$1.60	\$3.19
1470	SPC Co.	PY 1/4	SPC PY1/4 UNION Y	3	\$0.97	\$2.91
1471	SPC Co.	PLJ 1/4	SPC PLJ1/4 ELBOW ADAPTER	2	\$1.09	\$2.18
1472	SPECIALT	2IN300LBSW	2IN SW FLANGE S40 304SS	2	\$59.50	\$119.00
1473	SPECIALT	2INSCH40X16IN	SF 2INSCH40X16IN-PE-A106	3	\$25.00	\$75.00
1474	SPECIALT	A106SMLS	S/F A106 SMLS PIPE NIPPLE	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
1475	SPECIALT	1/2INSCH80A10	1/2IN SCH80 SMLS 2.56IN OAL	4	\$10.00	\$40.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1476	SSP FITTI	AM12-16GC	AM12-16GC	4	\$105.13	\$420.52
1477	SSP FITTI	P16N	SSP NUT	10	\$13.67	\$136.75
1478	SSP FITTI	M16N	SSP M16N	10	\$11.21	\$112.10
1479	SSP FITTI	M12S	SSP M12S	9	\$3.19	\$28.74
1480	SSP FITTI	14TR	SSP 14TR	82	\$0.14	\$11.38
1481	STAR SUP	150-ALUMINUM	* 150-ALUMINUM-ROLL-TYPE	9	\$10.42	\$93.78
1482	STARCYL	ST3S2-3.25X02.	STARCYL CYLINDER	8	\$290.16	\$2,321.28
1483	STARCYL	AC500-SP5546	STAR AC500-SP5546 SP SELFAL	6	\$65.10	\$390.60
1484	Stauff Cor	AMP/D228	ACCUMULATOR MOUNTING BR/	4	\$45.78	\$183.12
1485	Stauff Cor	2BVL2016F/2	brass ball valve, 1 IN npt 600 WOC	8	\$14.52	\$116.16
1486	Stauff Cor	HAS90-40	SPLIT FLANGE	1	\$67.38	\$67.38
1487	Stauff Cor	321,3PA	STAUFF	72	\$0.92	\$66.24
1488	Stauff Cor	SPAL 3016 PP D	3/8INHeavy duty	10	\$3.66	\$36.60
1489	Stauff Cor	BBV21080001M	BALL VALVE 7200 PSI	1	\$25.33	\$25.33
1490	Stauff Cor	218 PAH	STAUFF	18	\$0.98	\$17.60
1491	Stauff Cor	SFC-3525E	STAUFF SPIN ON ELEMENT 25 M	1	\$10.92	\$10.92
1492	STRIDE T	TC-1000SP	STRIDE TC1000SP TUBE CUTTE	1	\$20.63	\$20.63
1493	TECHLINE	ZP25CS.75	TECHLINE ZP25CS.75 SCREW [1	93	\$0.13	\$12.09
1494	TECHTOP	GR3-CI-TF-286T	TECHTOP 30 HP, 1800 RPM MOT	1	\$889.50	\$889.50
1495	The Lenz	ISO-40XL-P5	LENZ ISO-40XL-P5 BREATHER C	15	\$12.68	\$190.15
1496	THERMAL	EK-1024-T	THER-TR EK1024-T HEAT EXCH	2	\$438.50	\$877.00
1497	THERMAL	65255	THER-TR 65255 MOD WATER VA	2	\$261.00	\$522.00
1498	THERMAL	DH194-1-1	THER-TR DH-194-1-1 OIL COOLE	1	\$120.50	\$120.50
1499	THERMAL	67438	THER-TR 67438 BULB WELL	2	\$53.11	\$106.22
1500	THERMO	36-010776	CLIP	6	\$4.50	\$27.00
1501	THREADE	M12-1.75X140	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR	68	\$0.99	\$66.98
1502	THREADE	3/8-16X3 SHCS	3/8-16X3 SOCKET CAP SCR	46	\$0.74	\$34.04
1503	THREADE	3/8-16X2-1/2 SH	3/8-16X2-1/2 SOCKET CAP SCR	50	\$0.62	\$31.00
1504	THREADE	1/2-13 X 7.5 SHC	1/2-13 X 7.5 SHCS	6	\$3.50	\$21.00
1505	THREADE	1/4-20X1-1/2 SH	1/4-20X1-1/2 SHCS ZINC	55	\$0.18	\$9.90
1506	THREADE	10-24-X-3.25 SH	10-24-X-3.25 SOCKET HD C.S.	12	\$0.53	\$6.36
1507	THREADE	10-24X2-3/4 SHC	10-24X2-3/4 SOCKET CAP SCR	14	\$0.40	\$5.60
1508	THREADE	10-24-X-5.0 SHC	10-24-X-5.0 SOCKET HEAD C.S	3	\$1.42	\$4.26
1509	THREADE	1/2 HELICAL LW	1/2 HELICAL LOCK WASHER	84	\$0.03	\$2.52
1510	THREADE	10-24 X 2.000 SI	GRADE 8 SHCS	27	\$0.08	\$2.24
1511	THREADE	5/16-18-HEX NU	5/16-18 HEX NUT PLATED	24	\$0.02	\$0.55
1512	TIPCO CC	ISSD10MCST12	SSP 5/8" Tube x #12 SAE male ac	2	\$23.92	\$47.84
1513	TOLOMAT	BC215 SK25.375	band cylinder	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
1514	TOMPKIN	RST6400-08-08-	TOMP RST6400-08-08-R.092 FTC	64	\$2.68	\$171.56
1515	TOMPKIN	6403-10-8	TOMPKINS 6403-10-8 ADAPTER	1	\$2.09	\$2.09
1516	TRI-TRON	DROP SHIP CH/	DROP SHIP CHARGE FOR PO's	1	\$9.88	\$9.88

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1517	TRI-TRON	UAC-5G	SPOT FOCUS GLAS	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
1518	TURNER	608500N	NORCO REPAIR KIT-NOW OBSC	5	\$6.15	\$30.75
1519	UNIVERS	SAD2002-100	UCI 275Y100UCI GAUGE	18	\$3.31	\$59.67
1520	UNIVERS	274Z160WS	UCI GAUGE 160PSI 2" 1/4CBM	2	\$5.22	\$10.44
1521	VOIGT MA	38-012074	PLATE	7	\$33.30	\$233.10
1522	VOIGT MA	MANIFOLD	.	17	\$4.85	\$82.52
1523	VOIGT MA	FEED BLOCK	.	13	\$4.95	\$64.30
1524	WALVOIL	FVL170012020	WALVOIL KNOB	192	\$1.96	\$376.32
1525	WANDFLU	VWS4D61-15-TF	WANDFLUH VALVE	2	\$702.75	\$1,405.50
1526	WANDFLU	CS40-12/05/0	WANDFLUH CARTRDIGE VALVE	2	\$299.65	\$599.30
1527	WANDFLU	DNPPM33-63-G	WANDFLUH DNPPM33-63-G24	1	\$332.75	\$332.75
1528	WANDFLU	DSV-M23-12F1-(WANDFLUH DSV-M23-12F1-005M	1	\$74.20	\$74.20
1529	WANDFLU	212.0448	WANDFLUH ORIFICE-DISC NG6/	16	\$3.23	\$51.62
1530	WANDFLU	ABP6	WANFLUH BLANKING PLATE	1	\$30.75	\$30.75
1531	WANDFLU	H50-H1	WANDFLUH H50-H1 EXT MAN O	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
1532	WATTS FI	B35-01AGC HYF	WATT B35-01AGC/HYPER	32	\$17.79	\$569.13
1533	WATTS FI	C20-00FRLWJC	WATTS C20-00FRLWJCW COME	3	\$172.65	\$517.95
1534	WATTS FI	F75-04WJ	WATT F75-04WJ QUBE FILTER	13	\$28.08	\$365.04
1535	WATTS FI	L105-04B	WATTS CUBE LUBRICATOR 1/2"	6	\$38.75	\$232.47
1536	WATTS FI	RK602D	WATT RK602D REPAIR KIT	13	\$17.19	\$223.47
1537	WATTS FI	F35-01AH HYPE	WATT F35-01AH/HYPER FILTER	8	\$14.80	\$118.40
1538	WATTS FI	B11-03WGC	WATTS B11-03WGC/M3 FILTER/	2	\$58.64	\$117.27
1539	WATTS FI	R11-02C	WATTS R11-02C GP REGULATO	3	\$25.34	\$76.01
1540	WATTS FI	F602-034A	WATTS FILTER METAL BOWL 3	2	\$32.85	\$65.70
1541	WATTS FI	F602-037A	WATTS FILTER W/AUTO DRAIN	1	\$49.37	\$49.37
1542	WATTS FI	B548-02DGC	WATT B548-02DGC	34	\$0.00	\$0.00
1543	WATTS FI	SV105-06	WATTS SV105-06 VENTING S/ V.	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
1544	WEISS IN	LF251-2000-4L	GAUGE	12	\$10.55	\$126.59
1545	WEISS IN	25-5000-2LF	WEISS 25-5000-2LF GAUGE	1	\$10.55	\$10.55
1546	WEISS IN	LF251-3000-4L	WEISS LF251-3000-4L GAUGE	1	\$10.55	\$10.55
1547	WHITE HC	HA63937-2001	WHM MANIFOLD	1	\$1,522.75	\$1,522.75
1548	WHITE HC	HA62925-2001	WHITE HORSE MACHINE VALVE	12	\$116.90	\$1,402.80
1549	WHITE HC	HA-61842-M	WHM HA-61842-M VALVE MANIF	22	\$45.86	\$1,008.92
1550	WHITE HC	HA-60382-M	WHM HA60382-M T JUNCTION B	22	\$30.00	\$660.00
1551	WHITE HC	HA64147-2001	WHM MANIFOLD	1	\$514.50	\$514.50
1552	WHITE HC	HA-727-M	WHM HA-727-M VALVE MANIFOL	5	\$99.05	\$495.25
1553	WHITE HC	HA63293-2001	WHM MANIFOLD	1	\$478.18	\$478.18
1554	WHITE HC	HA-900-M	WHM HA-900-M VALVE MANIFOL	7	\$67.86	\$475.02
1555	WHITE HC	HA-61311-M	WHM HA-61311-M VALVE MANIF	1	\$384.61	\$384.61
1556	WHITE HC	HA63343-2001	WHM IRON MANIFOLD	2	\$179.51	\$359.01
1557	WHITE HC	HA-60927-M	WHM HA-60927-M VALVE MANIF	11	\$30.98	\$340.78

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST
1558	WHITE HC	HA-535-M	WHM HA-535-M VALVE MANIFOL	12	\$27.61	\$331.32
1559	WHITE HC	HA62589-2001	WHITE HORSE MACHINE VALVE	1	\$284.20	\$284.20
1560	WHITE HC	HA-62068-M	WHM HA-62068-M VALVE MANIF	25	\$11.15	\$278.75
1561	WHITE HC	HA63644-2001	WHM MANIFOLD	1	\$180.09	\$180.09
1562	WHITE HC	HA-60500M	WHM HA60500M VALVE MANIFC	2	\$82.50	\$165.00
1563	WHITE HC	HA-919-M	WHM HA-919-M VALVE MANIFOL	1	\$141.53	\$141.53
1564	WHITE HC	HA-61151-M	WHM HA-61151-M VALVE MANIF	1	\$138.27	\$138.27
1565	WHITE HC	HA-62207-M	WHM HA-62207-M VALVE MANIF	2	\$57.27	\$114.54
1566	WHITE HC	N6131-11	HUSCO TIE ROD KIT	8	\$13.77	\$110.16
1567	WHITE HC	HA-60834-M	WHM HA-60834-M VALVE MANIF	2	\$46.90	\$93.80
1568	WHITE HC	HA-60602-M	WHM HA-60602-M VALVE MANIF	4	\$14.16	\$56.64
1569	WHITE HC	HA-61945-M	WHM HA-61945-M VALVE MANIF	2	\$27.50	\$55.00
1570	WHITE HC	HA-60989-M	WHM HA60989-M VALVE MANIFC	1	\$42.84	\$42.84
1571	WHITE HC	HA62328-2002	WHITE HORSE MACHINE VALVE	1	\$39.10	\$39.10
1572	WHITE HC	HA64158-2001	WHM MANIFOLD	1	\$31.68	\$31.68
1573	WHITE HC	.150ORIFICE	.150 ORIFICE 3/8" NPT PLUG	4	\$1.25	\$5.00
1574	WHITE HC	HA-189-M	WHM HA-189-M VALVE MANIFOL	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
1575	WM. W. N	01-094-006	NUGENT 01-094-006	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
1576	WM. W. N	30-150-207	NUGENT 30-150-207 CARTRIDGI	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
1577	YATES IN	GH251507PP-8	GA-HYD GH251507PP-8 CYLINDI	3	\$172.89	\$518.68
1578	ZATKOFF	MS28775-012	ZATKOFF MS28775-012 O-RING	36	\$0.19	\$6.85
1579	Zinga Indu	TF-3040-3-0	ZINGA TF STRAINER 30MESH N	2	\$32.42	\$64.84
1580	Zinga Indu	GV-10	VACUUM INDICATOR	1	\$4.74	\$4.74
1581						
1582						
1583	REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY					
1584	THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART					
1585	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE					
1586	DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!					
1587	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!					
1588	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON YOUR SELECTION OF THIS STOCK					
1589	MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY					
1590	MAKE OFFERS!!					